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SURAJ  SARKIERN539180A 43-01-74-02751

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20266926294 M1

SUMAN  HAMALERN1081193A 46-01-73-04625

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/20267338613 M2

Bhim Bahadur BkERN5578642A 11666

07:00

B PASS13/03/20267348858 M3

Ramesh  KarkiERN1253763A 45-01-71-01072

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20267470838 M4

Sachin  BKERN1479064A 46-01-72-06700

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20267643839 M5

Ash Bahadur TamangERN1484428A 451026/16746

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20267647776 M6

SUBASH  SHRESTHAERN1888928A 44-01-72-07178

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20267942262 M7
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Mohan  GurungERN1966699A 46-01-74-06026

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20268000624 M8

Soni  B kERN2242798A 46-01-77-04471

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20268213377 F9

Suman  ParajuliERN2445343A 46-02-77-01209

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20268366013 M10

ANJAN  GURUNGERN2593555A 431028/1213

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20268472400 M11

Bhim bahadur BkERN2908211A 481001/59

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20268718809 M12

bardan thapa saruERN2983531A 42-01-76-03796

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20268776367 M13

Santosh  BKERN3376050A 50-01-76-01051

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269108988 M14

Khem Raj SubediERN3468939A 46-01-73-06066

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269176296 M15

Saroj  KCERN3497440A 46-12-70-00323

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269197080 M16

Ramesh  GarbujaERN3556889A 49-01-76-02802

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269239097 M17
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Dinesh  ShresthaERN5571134A 431017/674

07:00

B ABSENT13/03/20269402021 M18

Lalit  PunERN3801872A 49017702807

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/20269410939 M19

Krishna Bahadur B KERN3809889A 46-01-70-04547

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20269416522 M20

Suraj Thapa MagarERN3887195A 46-01-74-03250

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/20269470718 M21

MAN BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

ERN4198311A 431008/122952

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269684837 M22

ALISHA  BUDHATHOKIERN4263773A 49-01-80-02784

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269727440 F23

SIT BAHADUR ROKAERN4372189A 49-01-70-02118

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/20269796223 M24

ANKITA  SHARMAERN4649018A 51-01-75-01310

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/20269978214 F25

DILIP  BKERN4853904A 42-01-81-01109

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610113665 M26

PURNA BAHADUR
NEPALI

ERN5042602A 51-01-76-03257

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610234342 M27
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DINESH  SUNARERN5059416A 42-01-74-02306

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610245186 M28

ASHISH  POUDELERN5213760A 43-01-77-00157

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610345426 M29

PADAM BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5220186A 423010/171

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610349617 M30

AANANDA  BUDHAERN5250470A 50-02-81-00579

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610369394 M31

KRISHNA BAHADUR
JHYADI

ERN5257602A 42461

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610373984 M32

SURAJ  GURUNGERN5311377A 45-01-76-04309

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610408448 M33

AAYUSH KHATRI
CHHETRI

ERN5312107A 51-01-82-00791

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610408922 M34

RAJESH  PARIYARERN5320192A 46-01-82-02958

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610414147 M35

ASHIK  LAMAERN5338147A 33-07-79-00822

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610425512 M36

TUKA MAYA  NEPALIERN5355281A 43-01-77-07266

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610436622 F37
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BIKASH  KUMALERN5580558A 35-01-80-11853

07:00

B FAIL13/03/202610546007 M38

SUROJ  PARAJULIERN5564763A 46-10-70-00192

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610573936 M39

SAGAR  RANABHATERN5571157A 461031/472

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610577800 M40

BHAGWAN BAHADUR
BHUJEL

ERN5571158A 160389

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610577801 M41

MUKTI PRASAD
GURUNG

ERN5571222A 45-01-81-02832

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610577836 M42

SUMAN  KHATRIERN5571469A 49-01-77-00459

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610577986 M43

NUSANGBO  GURUNGERN5571532A 481016/79

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578028 M44

TARA PRASAD GURUNGERN5571744A 461001/4857

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578188 M45

NABEEN  BARALERN5571806A 461026/307

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578226 M46

RAJESH  NEPALIERN5572107A 42-01-79-00380

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610578413 M47
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ANIL  NEPALIERN5572560A 46-09-76-06822

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578690 M48

JIBAN  BARALERN5572568A 46-11-70-00430

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578694 M49

ROSHAN  TAMANGERN5572860A 45-01-71-04508

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610578906 M50

MAN BAHADUR RANAERN5572869A 422014/104

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610578911 M51

DHAN BAHADUR DARJIERN5572960A 493031/366

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610578976 M52

PRAKASH  CHAPAIERN5573173A 46-01-82-00403

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579126 M53

ANUP  GURUNGERN5573361A 43-09-80-02639

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610579262 M54

SAJAN  PARIYARERN5573555A 46-01-71-02265

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579400 M55

RUBEN  BKERN5573698A 51-01-80-02711

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579499 M56

RAJU  MAHATOERN5573847A 77-01-80-06243

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610579588 M57
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INDRA BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN5573939A 42-01-78-00982

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610579649 M58

PRITAM  TAMANGERN5573982A 46-01-80-04364

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579673 M59

MANISH  KUNWARERN5574125A 463001/2143

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610579773 M60

TIL BAHADUR GURUNGERN5574253A 40208

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579856 M61

NISHAN  SUNARERN5574360A 46-01-78-06024

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610579939 M62

SUSHIL  LIMBUERN5574566A 04-01-81-09802

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610580078 M63

NARESH  BKERN5574756A 45-01-80-03712

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610580209 M64

TSERING DHAWA
GURUNG

ERN5574866A 57-01-82-00054

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610580292 M65

SUBASH  BHUJELERN5575011A 43-01-74-03696

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610580386 M66

SAGAR  PANDEYERN5575108A 39-01-78-00736

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610580466 M67
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MANDIP KHAN THAKURIERN5575221A 46-02-75-02418

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610580547 M68

NIKESH  GURUNGERN5575764A 512038/12

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610580893 M69

KIRAN  POUDELERN5576155A 46-01-79-01221

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581142 M70

OM PRAKASH SUNARERN5576490A 37-02-80-00898

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610581363 M71

PRIYANKA  BHARTIERN5576817A 121

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581575 F72

MAMATA  BASNETERN5576846A 20-01-76-02784

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581597 F73

SUSIL  RIMALERN5577204A 51-01-70-05307

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581808 M74

ARJUN  GHARTIERN5577250A 50-05-77-01008

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581834 M75

ROSHAN  GURUNGERN5577336A 35-01-79-02428

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610581892 M76

BHAKTA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5577672A 43-01-75-03511

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610582103 M77
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TOU BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5577885A 461016/999

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610582201 M78

INDRA BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5577886A 422014/877

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610582202 M79

DEVI  RANAERN5577894A 431039/740

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610582207 F80

AMIT  BHOLANERN5577917A 33-02-78-02493

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610582223 M81

BIBEK  DAHALERN5577919A 46-01-80-05483

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610582224 M82

RAJUN  RAIERN5578112A 13-01-82-02124

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610582362 M83

SHILA  NEPALIERN5579052A 46-01-80-05239

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610582995 F84

SAMIKSHYA  PAUDELERN5579101A 46-01-76-0139

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610583026 F85

CHET BAHADUR THAPAERN5579864A 443019/262

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610583542 M86

AMRIT  BKERN5580057A 42-01-71-01670

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610583650 M87
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PABITRA  THAPAERN5580331A 383

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610583784 F88

BIJAYA KUMAR
GURUNG

ERN5580336A 771

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610583786 M89

SANTOSH
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5580374A 46-01-73-04982

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610583810 M90

YU BAHADUR RANAERN5581174A 51-01-70-05303

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610584349 M91

NIKESH  KCERN5581334A 46-01-80-03536

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610584451 M92

ARJUN  RAPALERN5581685A 58129

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610584716 M93

BEL BAHADUR PUNERN5584794A 511005/304

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610586737 M94

GOVINDA BAHADUR
PUN

ERN5584795A 51-01-76-02000

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610586738 M95

SANJANA  GURUNGERN5584802A 45-01-81-00176

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610586743 F96

MUSKAN  GURUNGERN5584821A 42-01-76-03155

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610586759 M97
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ROSAN  GURUNGERN5584836A 46794

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610586771 M98

NABIN  AIDIERN5585487A 70-01-80-03313

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610587213 M99

SUDIP  B KERN5585653A 46-01-82-02318

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610587336 M100

PRADIP  THAPAERN5585875A 20-01-82-08928

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610587474 M101

BHIM BAHADUR SUNARERN5585979A 144073

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610587540 M102

PAWAN  SUNARERN5586058A 46-01-74-06167

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610587601 M103

MEENA  SHERPAERN5586070A 10-01-74-01479

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610587608 F104

KRISHNA
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5586457A 43-01-81-05585

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610587868 M105

AMRIT  SUNARERN5586482A 46-01-69-00629

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610587888 M106

DIYA  GURUNGERN5586584A 46-01-73-08469

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610587954 F107
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SABITA  SADASHANKARERN5586669A 43-01-80-08187

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588005 F108

GANESH  DARJIERN5586698A 501019/41188

7.00 AM

B ABSENT13/03/202610588030 M109

MAHANILAL  ADHIKARIERN5586700A 12689

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588031 M110

LOK BAHADUR THAPAERN5586704A 33940

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588033 M111

TSERING PHENJOK
GURUNG

ERN5587429A 48-10-70-00171

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588519 M112

SANAM  GURUNGERN5587588A 49-01-77-03113

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588631 M113

TEJRAM  GURUNGERN5587709A 97426

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588708 M114

ARUN  SHRESTHAERN5587880A 391064/79

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610588835 M115

SANGAM SHREE THAPAERN5588705A 422031/31601

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589347 M116

KRISHNA  PUNERN5588708A 513005-08

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589349 M117
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ANIL  SUNARERN5588709A 432038/29

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589350 M118

BIRKHA RAJ B KERN5588769A 46-01-82-05170

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589384 M119

SURESH  PARIYARERN5588961A 43-01-71-07669

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589513 M120

JEEWAN KUMAR
GURUNG

ERN5589486A 54665

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610589846 M121

KHUM BAHADUR
SHREES

ERN5589836A 50-05-80-03239

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610590076 M122

HARI  SUBEDIERN5589910A 422016-989

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610590125 M123

RAJENDRA  SUNARERN5589977A 511008/635

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590175 M124

KINJAN  GURUNGERN5590092A 43-01-82-03087

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610590244 M125

MANISH  NEPALIERN5590203A 44-01-76-08321

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590325 M126

RABIN  PARIYARERN5590224A 42-02-81-01552

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590339 M127

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 13 of 122



Written Exam Result 09-Mar-2026 To 13-Mar-2026

Date: 13/03/2026 1.59 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name POKHARA KASKI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

ABINASH  PARIYARERN5590272A 441028/913

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590372 M128

RABINA KUMARI
GHARTI

ERN5590576A 51-01-81-01693

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590571 F129

BISHAL  DARJIERN5590866A 42-01-71-03502

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610590776 M130

KAMAL  NEPALIERN5591010A 422019/140

7.00 AM

B PASS13/03/202610590863 M131

SOM BAHADUR BKERN5591063A 51-01-71-02622

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610590892 M132

SURAJ  MAGARERN5591268A 43-01-75-04331

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610591022 M133

SUBAS  PARIYARERN5591324A 51-01-75-00270

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610591061 M134

RAJ LUNGELI MAGARERN5591410A 362002/438

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610591124 M135

PUSPA  POUDELERN5591711A 46-02-73-02313

7.00 AM

B FAIL13/03/202610591316 M136

ASMITA  THAPAERN1216038A 46-01-69-04975

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20267441481 F137
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Ramesh  PodeERN1274489A 175689

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20267487030 M138

MIN PRASAD GURUNGERN1335955A 423048/54

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/20267535174 M139

Santoshi  KhatriERN1976132A 73158

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20268007711 F140

Surya Bahadur KhatriERN2265771A 37500

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20268230871 M141

Alisha  GurungERN2364268A 46-01-73-04099

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20268305180 F142

PURNA Bahadur  Sen
thakuri

ERN2416276A 173874

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20268343760 M143

SAMJHANA  BARALERN2754384A 461002/3316

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20268590963 F144

Jharana  Khatri ChhetriERN2894549A 46-01-78-07423

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20268708675 F145

Sunita  ThingERN2968889A 31-01-76-09490

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20268765128 F146

Sangita  AcharyaERN3026780A 752016/1075

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20268810934 F147
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Bharat Prasad SanjyalERN3134847A 61-01-75-02505

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20268890761 M148

Om Bahadur BhandariERN3363016A 51-01-78-01029

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269099614 M149

Jit Bahadur B.K.ERN3453083A 32-02-78-04905

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269164840 M150

lila devi neupane bartaulaERN3497869A 46-01-70-09763

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269197380 F151

Lokendra Bahadur ItaniERN3768322A 1/68092

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/20269387313 M152

Swikriti  BhandariERN3778649A 46017902510

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269394556 F153

Mahesh  RaiERN3845331A 34-01-77-04622

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20269441254 M154

SHREEKESH BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN3878594A 2984

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269464733 M155

KABITA K.C. THAPAERN3891974A 421062-8-194

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269474040 F156

PRADIP  GURUNGERN3900044A 43-01-80-00126

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269479712 M157
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BIBI MAYA TAMANGERN4001432A 75430

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269551145 F158

BIMAL  RANAERN4259443A 421062/11/167

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269724816 M159

SUMAN  GIRIERN4320801A 422041-4-176

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/20269764059 M160

PROMISH  GURUNGERN4327982A 46-01-80-06670

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/20269768557 M161

KUL BAHADUR
BHANDARI

ERN4360613A 14082

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269788760 M162

PASANG  GURUNGERN4412868A 48-01-80-00018

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/20269821979 M163

RUK BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN4442887A 30821

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269840829 M164

BISHAL  SAPKOTAERN4456899A 46-01-70-02466

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269850007 M165

AYUSH  GAUTAMERN4489943A 46-01-81-00166

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269873464 M166

SARITA  SUBEDIERN4521056A 461002/7366

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269895171 F167
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Signature :
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SANDIP  SUNARERN4555661A 51-01-77-02144

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/20269918430 M168

TIKA RAM DAHALERN4579769A 80114

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269933534 M169

NISAL  NEPALI SARKIERN4628477A 46-01-81-01197

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269965082 M170

AASHA KUMARI  THAPAERN4629058A 511035-10

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/20269965472 F171

AARATI  GURUNGERN4643834A 46-01-80-05910

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/20269974770 F172

ROSHAN  NEPALIERN4712152A 46-01-81-10532

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610019229 M173

ROHIT  SHRESTHAERN4762324A 19-02-77-01656

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610052564 M174

SUJAN  BKERN4848081A 26-01-76-09636

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610110020 M175

LAXMI  ADHIKARI RIJALERN4898217A 46-01-69-07393

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610141650 F176

ANJALI  DHAKALERN4898727A 42-02-76-01327

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610141933 F177

Verified By :
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PRATIK  SHRESTHAERN4901539A 43-01-81-04318

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610143793 M178

SHIBA  BHUJELERN4941100A 46-01-81-01500

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610169734 M179

PEMA  GURUNGERN4945277A 48-02-80-00005

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610172373 M180

SOM BAHADUR RANAERN4951273A 42-02-80-03999

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610176184 M181

SUSHANT  SUBEDIERN4972817A 46-01-81-10644

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610189966 M182

AMAN  GURUNGERN5021000A 42-01-79-04330

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610220679 M183

USHA  DHANA MAGARERN5070994A 14-02-75-01532

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610252587 F184

DEEPA  KUNWARERN5093197A 51-01-81-02063

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610266525 F185

ANITA  NEPALIERN5141387A 46-01-76-04924

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610297581 F186

PRASANNA  ADHIKARIERN5157159A 46-01-82-00766

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610307767 M187
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Signature :
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ASMITA  B.K.ERN5170408A 46-01-81-08449

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610316594 F188

ANU  ACHARYAERN5201728A 39-02-75-01308

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610337773 F189

ANIL  GAYAKERN5208072A 46-01-72-07532

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610341942 M190

AASHIKA  DHAKALERN5209296A 42-01-81-03799

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610342509 F191

HARI  KARKIERN5287081A 49-01-81-02317

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610393119 M192

SHER BAHADUR RANAERN5289798A 5956

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610394859 M193

RITA  BKERN5293308A 46-01-75-02218

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610397028 F194

JIDHAN  SHRESTHAERN5296612A 46-01-81-13967

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610399146 M195

DIPIN  B.K.ERN5303539A 45-01-81-01781

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610403622 M196

PUNAM  LAMAERN5353318A 30-01-72-06027

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610435308 F197
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SACHINA  ARYALERN5554950A 42-02-80-01669

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610567489 F198

SUDARSHAN  ARYALERN5554995A 42-02-82-00176

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610567520 M199

ROSHNI  KARKIERN5586527A 46-01-79-04884

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610587915 F200

SUMAN  KHATRIERN5588633A 49-01-82-01694

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589314 M201

MANISHA  SHAHIERN5588691A 461032/797

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589337 F202

BISHNU BUDHA MAGAR
GURUNG

ERN5588694A 43-01-78-00305

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610589339 F203

SUDIP  GURUNGERN5588695A 43-01-79-00858

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610589340 M204

CHHUNUMAYA
CHHETRI RAUT

ERN5588696A 422041/9/424

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589341 F205

JHIM MAYA  THAPAERN5588698A 42-01-79-02245

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589342 F206

MUNA KUMARI THAPAERN5588699A 42-01-79-01482

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589343 F207
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ANIRUDH  SHRESTHAERN5588701A 46-01-82-04865

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589344 M208

AASHMA  SIUTHANIERN5588702A 49-01-70-04335

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589345 F209

AAKRITI  ARYALERN5588703A 42-01-81-03918

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589346 F210

SWOSTIKA  PARIYARERN5588707A 46-14-74-00110

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589348 F211

NISHAN  GURUNGERN5588710A 250369/379

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610589351 M212

RUDRA PRASAD
CHAPAGAIN

ERN5588712A 51-01-82-02030

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589353 M213

SAMBHAV  PANDEYERN5588713A 46-02-82-01783

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589354 M214

SASKAR  ALEERN5588714A 46-02-82-02149

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589355 M215

PRANIL  GURUNGERN5588716A 42-01-81-00601

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589357 M216

AMIT  SARKIERN5588717A 463038/48

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589358 M217
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NAYARANI  RANABHATERN5588837A 46-12-74-000016

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589432 F218

BIBAS GHARTI  MAGARERN5588896A 50-02-74-00700

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589465 M219

ABHISHEK  SUNARERN5588927A 43-01-81-05039

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589485 M220

BISHNU GHARTI
CHHETRI

ERN5588941A 463037/32

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610589497 F221

RAJU  NEPALIERN5588948A 46-01-71-08907

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589503 M222

MONIKA  PARIYARERN5589040A 46-01-80-01862

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589567 F223

MANISHA  LAMICHHANEERN5589098A 43-01-78-00608

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589599 F224

DEUMAYA  PAIJA PUN
GARBUJA

ERN5589139A 513005/82

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589622 F225

UNIQUE  GURUNGERN5589144A 42-01-82-01356

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589623 M226

SHISHIR  GURUNGERN5589181A 42-02-77-00452

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589647 M227
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INDRA KUMARI PURJA
PUN

ERN5589183A 51-01-71-01590

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610589649 F228

NIRAJ  GURUNGERN5589228A 431018/105746

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589680 M229

SANDIP  OLIERN5589318A 52-02-79-05121

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589735 M230

BAL BAHADUR MAGARERN5589416A 201003/14/969

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589798 M231

AVIJAN  LAMICHHANEERN5589444A 51-01-81-0945

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610589820 M232

SAPANA LAMICHHANE
JAISI

ERN5589523A 46-13-70-00540

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589870 F233

ROJU  THAPAERN5589548A 22-01-79-01306

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589888 F234

SACHIN  ARYALERN5589619A 42-02-81-02457

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610589941 M235

DIPA RANA JHEDIERN5589654A 43-01-78-08029

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589961 F236

AAYUSH  SHRESTHAERN5589671A 42-01-75-04173

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589972 M237
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ROJINA  DEVKOTAERN5589682A 26-01-81-03863

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589978 F238

HIMLAL  SERPUNJAERN5589711A 491023/23600

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610589996 M239

RENU  KHULAL MAGAR
KHADKA

ERN5589742A 20-01-71-02603

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590011 F240

RAJINA  MAGARERN5589751A 13-01-76-03731

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590017 F241

SWIKRITI  KHATRIERN5589782A 46-01-81-00451

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590039 F242

KAMALA  ARYALERN5589810A 421062/10/82

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590060 F243

MAN LAMA TAMANGERN5589860A 8736

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590090 M244

SUJAN  NEPALIERN5589867A 45-01-79-03831

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590093 M245

JOLSON  MALLAERN5589936A 51-01-82-01774

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590144 M246

SANSAR  PAUDELERN5589953A 46-01-82-04562

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590156 M247
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JHARANA  SUBEDIERN5589963A 46-01-81-14223

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590164 F248

NITA GHARTI MAGARERN5589979A 49-01-82-02230

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590177 F249

SAURAV  KARKIERN5590000A 46-01-80-02252

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590190 M250

SHRADDHA  GURUNGERN5590020A 46-01-78-08844

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590200 F251

GITA  ACHARYAERN5590040A 106536

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590213 F252

DEEPIKA BARDEWA
KUMAL

ERN5590051A 41-01-74-04023

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590223 F253

CHAHANA  GURUNGERN5590062A 45-01-78-01740

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590229 F254

BABITA  DASERN5590074A 32-01-79-13316

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610590236 F255

TIRSANA  ROKAERN5590112A 49-01-70-02509

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590259 F256

PRABITA  GURUNGERN5590123A 441045/621

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590267 F257
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BIMAL BISHAL OJHAERN5590150A 46-02-82-01939

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590287 M258

LAL MAYA  TILIJAERN5590171A 491007/10649

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590304 F259

NISCHAL  THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5590189A 42-01-71-02662

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590316 M260

AVISHEK  PARIYARERN5590223A 42-01-82-03128

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590338 M261

SURAJ  GURUNGERN5590267A 51-01-82-00416

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590364 M262

SUVASH  THAPAERN5590297A 44-01-79-02108

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590389 M263

CHANDRA BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5590322A 53193

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590406 M264

BUDDHA  GURUNGERN5590340A 46-01-69-00038

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590419 M265

SHEHNAAZ  KHATUNERN5590341A 46-01-81-15013

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590420 F266

BINAYA  THAPAERN5590364A 43-01-82-04883

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590434 M267
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SARMILA  KARKIERN5590379A 46-01-76-02007

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590443 F268

SITA  GURUNGERN5590389A 42-01-75-03271

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590447 F269

RINA  GURUNGERN5590409A 42-01-71-00389

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590458 F270

NIKHIL  BHANTANAERN5590416A 44-01-80-05169

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590463 M271

SARITA BHUSAL
PAUDEL

ERN5590439A 51-02-82-00884

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590478 F272

SHANTI  TAMANGERN5590449A 1069/259

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590483 F273

RUCHANA  RANA
MAGAR

ERN5590466A 43-01-81-00513

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590493 F274

SNEHA  CHAUDHARIERN5590486A 35-01-81-09000

7.00 AM

A ABSENT12/03/202610590504 F275

SAMRAT  BALKUTIERN5590490A 44-01-82-02260

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590508 M276

RESHMA ROKA THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5590504A 49-01-74-04748

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590518 F277
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REENU MAYA THAPAERN5590510A 43-01-76-08382

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590523 F278

RAJAN  ADHIKARIERN5590541A 46-01-82-05228

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590548 M279

KRIPA  GURUNGERN5590550A 42-01-82-02470

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590555 F280

DIPLAV  BHANDARIERN5590562A 50-01-82-00486

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590562 M281

SUK BAHADUR
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5590593A 125919

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590584 M282

BIBHA KUMARI GURUNGERN5590624A 36-06-82-01540

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590604 F283

BASANTI  B KERN5590641A 46-01-80-03197

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590618 F284

PRABIN  THAPAERN5590680A 433042/204

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590647 M285

SUMAN  THAPAERN5590693A 431042/618

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590656 M286

BIMAL THAPA MAGARERN5590709A 22-01-80-04004

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590665 M287
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APEKSHYA  RANAERN5590737A 46-02-78-00305

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590682 F288

TULASI KUMARI
DEVKOTA

ERN5590755A 69-01-71-01329

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590693 F289

SAGAR  GURUNGERN5590759A 65-01-82-00135

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590696 M290

NABIN  SANJYALERN5590781A 61-01-82-01680

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590717 M291

CEVIN  GURUNGERN5590786A 46-01-80-02861

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590721 M292

SANGAM  ADHIKARIERN5590808A 46-01-78-01095

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590736 M293

SANIL  RAIERN5590825A 31-01-77-05685

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590747 M294

ASMITA  TIMILSINAERN5590837A 46-01-73-06452

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590756 F295

RUKMAYA  KHADKAERN5590842A 42-02-77-01690

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590760 F296

GOBIN  BUDHATHOKIERN5590859A 49-01-82-04080

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590772 M297
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SUSAN  RIJALERN5590875A 50-01-76-04891

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590781 F298

TUL BAHADUR CHHETRIERN5590884A 15780

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590787 M299

SACHIN  BASELERN5590907A 42-01-82-02891

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590800 M300

HARI SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY THARU

ERN5590922A 34-02-82-01662

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590813 M301

BHUMIKA  BARALERN5590926A 46-01-81-00523

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590816 F302

SUDIP  NEPALIERN5590938A 46-01-82-00410

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590827 M303

INDRA BAHADUR BKERN5590948A 51-01-82-01811

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590832 M304

ASHIM  GAUTAMERN5591025A 42-01-81-01110

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590871 M305

BISHNU  PARIYARERN5591066A 463001/2055

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590895 F306

PRASANT  GHARTIERN5591090A 40-01-80-03836

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590909 M307

Verified By :
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SUPRIYA  GHARTIERN5591099A 42-01-79-04361

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590916 F308

MUNA KUMARI SARUERN5591111A 42-02-81-00744

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610590923 F309

BIKASH  BISHWOKARMAERN5591136A 67-02-81-07218

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590939 M310

THAGENDRA  RANAERN5591140A 431045/908

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610590942 M311

GAURAV  CHANDERN5591156A 54-01-73-00694

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590955 M312

RABIN  ADHIKARIERN5591221A 46-02-82-01101

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590990 M313

PITAMBER  GURUNGERN5591222A 423016/537

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610590991 M314

NABIN  BKERN5591250A 431033/520

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591009 M315

NABIN  BKERN5591275A 50-01-78-00565

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591028 M316

SANTAMAN  SARKIERN5591302A 133273

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610591045 M317
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Signature :
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SHANTI BASYAL
POUDEL

ERN5591318A 51-10-74-00032

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591056 F318

SUSHIL  BKERN5591338A 45-01-82-03390

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591071 M319

SRIJAP  CHHETRIERN5591344A 43-01-81-03193

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591075 M320

SAJAN  BKERN5591361A 46-01-82-05301

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591088 M321

TULASI RAM DAMAIERN5591370A 45152

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610591093 M322

RAJANISH  PAUDELERN5591380A 51-01-81-00110

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591101 M323

JIT BAHADUR GURUNGERN5591397A 42-01-76-04020

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591115 M324

RACHANA
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5591434A 50-01-81-02157

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591142 F325

SHISHIR  BHARATIERN5591450A 46-02-82-01979

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591152 M326

SUMAN  GURUNGERN5591460A 46-01-70-03262

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591159 M327
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SUSAN  CHHETRIERN5591473A 50-01-82-02886

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591162 M328

GOBINDA  GAYAKERN5591497A 42-01-82-02510

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610591176 M329

DIL MAYA GURUNGERN5591654A 45-01-78-00707

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/03/202610591278 F330

SHREECHA  B KERN5591688A 51-02-76-00406

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591296 F331

AAKANKSHYA  KCERN5591696A 46-01-81-13356

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591302 F332

DILKAIS  ANSARIERN5591712A 19-01-79-05613

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/03/202610591315 M333

SAMUEL  PUNERN5591726A 76-01-82-01568

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591319 M334

MEDHAWI  K.C.ERN5591794A 49-01-82-01659

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591360 F335

AAYUSH  DAHALERN5591838A 46-01-82-05972

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591384 M336

ANKIT  PAUDELERN5591946A 40-01-80-01769

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591445 M337
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NABIN  BHUSALERN5591948A 40-01-80-04375

7.00 AM

A PASS12/03/202610591447 M338

SHUSHILA  SHARMAERN5591955A 42-01-80-04042

7.00 AM

K PASS12/03/202610591450 F339

GOPAL  THAPAERN540544A 461003/818

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20266927335 M340

Sandeep  GurungERN560414A 44-01-74-07196

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20266941822 M341

KOPILA  SHARMAERN860958A 501029/37635

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20267172277 F342

MAMTA  GURUNGERN1026969A 42-01-73-04444

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20267297334 F343

Roshmi  ShresthaERN1860971A 46-01-69-03120

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/20267921288 F344

Susma Bhattarai GcERN1989858A 46-01-70-02417

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268017890 F345

Ganga Prasad TripatheeERN2270092A 37435

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268234140 M346

PUSHPA  PANDEYERN2388899A 46-11-70-00130

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268324035 F347
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Mamita Kumari
Paudel(Rijal)

ERN2399340A 51-02-74-00718

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268332016 F348

Sharmila  PokhrelERN2655749A 421062/96506

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268518352 F349

SWAROOP  RanabhatERN2748847A 46-02-77-01170

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20268586611 M350

Maya  PoudelsubediERN2762697A 461011/364

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20268597242 F351

Govinda Bahadur MagarERN2794105A 201003/41/5856

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20268625208 M352

Dipak  ChhetriERN2835975A 42-02-73-03020

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/20268663793 M353

TEK RAJ GHIMIREERN2933030A 493003/20

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20268737523 M354

Laxman  BkERN3567168A 42-01-76-03953

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269246333 M355

Ram Parsad PoudelERN3670061A 123589

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/20269318376 M356

som bahadur nepaliERN3789653A 43-01-78-01402

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269402327 M357
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Saad  MiyaERN3869192A 46-01-76--01679

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269458102 M358

Pharam Singh ThapaERN3874421A 102044/2257

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269461866 M359

SABIN  SHRESTHAERN3922996A 22-01-78-03304

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269495573 M360

RAJIN  SARKIERN4102683A 51-02-76-01066

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269621553 M361

BED KUMARI ARYAL
DHAKAL

ERN4113184A 421062/98015

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269628724 F362

ASHIM ROKA  MAGARERN4239492A 50-01-80-00265

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269712323 M363

CHITRA KALA THAPAERN4373152A 42-01-77-01011

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269796900 F364

KIRAN  THAGUNNAERN4477959A 73-01-77-03954

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269865019 F365

SABINA  GHIMIREERN4507993A 43-01-77-02498

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269885876 M366

SANTOSH  SAPKOTAERN4522798A 46-01-75-00575

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269896418 M367
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SAPANA  NEPALIERN4525576A 46-01-79-00936

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/20269898407 F368

RAMESH  PUNERN4546842A 49-01-79-03747

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269912895 M369

SHADATA ALI MIYAERN4591418A 461001/5010

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/20269941268 M370

SARBAJIT  RANAERN4634295A 43-01-78-10918

7.00 AM

K ABSENT11/03/20269968589 M371

MANOJ  GURUNGERN4748095A 46-01-80-03672

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610042480 M372

SESUBA  GURUNGERN4815630A 46-01-81-09872

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610088546 F373

MANIKALA  SUNARERN4941029A 129781

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610169680 F374

SUPRIYA  ADHIKARIERN4961382A 46-02-80-01859

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610182588 F375

SUNITA  SUNUWARERN5016332A 78100

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610217729 F376

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KHATRI

ERN5052957A 115038

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610241101 M377
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BISHNU MAYA
SHRESTHA KUNWAR

ERN5058972A 90556

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610244878 F378

SALINA  KHATRI
CHHETRI

ERN5093977A 49-01-75-03389

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610267033 F379

ROSE BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5138626A 42-02-80-04431

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610295702 M380

DIPSANA  RIJALERN5138661A 49-01-79-00697

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610295727 F381

PUJA NEPALI PARIYARERN5144097A 20-01-73-07831

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610299385 F382

GYANDIP  PAUDELERN5145980A 51-01-74-00739

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610300548 M383

SADHIN  SHRESTHAERN5163989A 42-01-81-03488

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610312297 M384

SONIYA  KAMARERN5181964A 46-01-80-05383

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610324314 F385

BINOD  BASTOLAERN5185321A 46-12-70-00408

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610326663 M386

RAJANI  ACHARYAERN5187674A 46-01-81-15200

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610328310 F387
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ANITA  PUNERN5190848A 56844

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610330400 F388

REEDIP  PUNERN5229525A 49-01-82-00888

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610355694 M389

AYUSH  KHADKAERN5236070A 46-01-80-01544

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610359895 M390

UMA DEVI THAPAERN5269795A 42-01-79-04280

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610381879 F391

KHIM BAHADUR
BHANDARI

ERN5306591A 49-01-79-05128

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610405543 M392

SHITTAL  NEUPANEERN5329250A 42-02-75-05233

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610419864 F393

DEU BAHADUR KUMALERN5335756A 43-01-82-00665

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610423910 M394

PUJA  TIMILSENAERN5345608A 51-01-78-00908

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610430330 F395

JHAK DEVI CHHANTYALERN5352349A 49-01-81-02507

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610434699 F396

ROSHAN  GHARTIERN5354732A 46-01-82-01044

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610436250 M397
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BIBEK  SUNARERN5355692A 46-01-82-03710

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610436896 M398

SUSMITA  GURUNGERN5514375A 42-01-82-01033

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610541081 F399

GAURAB  SAPKOTAERN5554410A 50-01-82-00986

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610567126 M400

SAMIR  CHHETRIERN5567644A 50-01-82-01986

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610575774 M401

LAXMI  THAPAERN5574538A 135130

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610580062 F402

GANESH  SHRESTHAERN5576915A 46-01-82-04420

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610581639 M403

DIPESH  RAIERN5581477A 13-01-82-03463

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610584551 M404

MAULE  MAJHIERN5581499A 52602/63

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610584566 M405

PEMA SANGMO
GURUNG

ERN5581519A 48-02-76-00022

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610584581 F406

ROSHAN BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5586537A 42-01-80-03782

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610587923 M407

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 41 of 122



Written Exam Result 09-Mar-2026 To 13-Mar-2026

Date: 13/03/2026 1.59 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name POKHARA KASKI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SUMAN  DURAERN5586603A 45-01-82-02563

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610587967 M408

SUPRIYA  GURUNGERN5586613A 46-01-82-06176

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610587972 F409

ISHORIYA  GURUNGERN5586616A 46-01-82-03640

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610587975 F410

SHISHIR BHATTA
CHHETRI

ERN5586636A 42-02-77-01543

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610587986 M411

AMOSH  GURUNGERN5586660A 46-01-81-13262

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610587997 M412

DEEPAK  ROKAMAGARERN5586661A 54-01-82-03004

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610587998 M413

BASNA  RANAERN5586662A 43-01-78-06457

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610587999 F414

TEJENDRA GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5586663A 50-02-81-01052

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588000 M415

KISHAN  THAPAERN5586667A 43-01-82-03194

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588003 M416

KRISHNA PRASAD
BHANDARI

ERN5586671A 72060

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588007 M417

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 42 of 122



Written Exam Result 09-Mar-2026 To 13-Mar-2026

Date: 13/03/2026 1.59 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name POKHARA KASKI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

BALA KRISHNA  KHANALERN5586673A 42-01-81-00064

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588008 M418

ANIL  GURUNGERN5586675A 46-01-82-05097

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588010 M419

SHASI  GURUNGERN5586676A 42-01-81-02412

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588011 F420

KAMALA  MANANDHARERN5586678A 42-01-79-00483

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588013 F421

TOPENDRA  BHANDARIERN5586680A 62-13-75-00229

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588015 M422

NISHAN  KHATRIERN5586681A 51-01-82-01815

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588016 M423

ANJILA  SHARMAERN5586684A 50-01-78-00992

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588019 F424

RAKSHYA  SHARMAERN5586691A 51-01-82-02505

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588024 F425

KISAN BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5586695A 122808

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588028 M426

RICHA  BHUJELERN5586702A 42-01-81-03567

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588032 F427
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BASANTI  NEPALIERN5586726A 46-01-80-00639

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588046 F428

BIJAY  GURUNGERN5586738A 461034/114

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588051 M429

KRISHNA MAYA BKERN5586750A 20-01-73-06670

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588059 F430

JANAM  GURUNGERN5586756A 42-02-76-04675

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588064 M431

DAYANA  THAPAERN5586773A 49-01-82-01064

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588072 F432

RICHA  ARYAERN5586786A 34-01-75-16045

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588080 F433

ALISHA  THAPAERN5586808A 42-02-76-04580

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588097 F434

BISHAL  PUNERN5586817A 49-01-77-01125

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588103 M435

SUBAS  GURUNGERN5586824A 44-01-80-05570

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588108 M436

KARAN  NEPALIERN5586848A 50-01-77-01489

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588123 M437
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PREETI  TAMANGERN5586868A 26-01-82-06067

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588136 F438

LELINA  KCERN5586884A 66-06-82-00248

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588147 F439

GIN KUMARI JHENDI
MAGAR

ERN5586897A 422041/28572

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588155 F440

SADIKSHA  KCERN5586918A 66-06-82-00238

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588171 F441

TEENA  GURUNGERN5586951A 42-02-78-06297

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588191 M442

KUL BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5586984A 26-01-78-11464

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588215 M443

BASANTA  THAPAERN5587021A 43-01-81-04978

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588238 M444

GAGAN  THAPAERN5587048A 43-01-82-07519

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588254 M445

ANKIT  B KERN5587050A 46-02-82-00128

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588255 M446

PUSPA GHALE GURUNGERN5587107A 35-01-72-06796

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588294 F447
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RAM BAHADUR THAPAERN5587121A 106880

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588302 M448

KAMALA  THAPAERN5587122A 35-01-82-09213

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588303 F449

ASHMILA  SHARMAERN5587142A 51-01-79-00081

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588317 F450

NISHAN  PUNERN5587145A 46-01-82-00631

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588321 M451

KUSHUM  SHRESTHAERN5587152A 46-02-80-02436

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588327 F452

DEB BAHADUR  BKERN5587164A 42-02-80-01728

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588336 M453

KHARKA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5587176A 42-01-82-01357

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588346 M454

CHHATRA BAHADUR
LIMBU

ERN5587181A 82/873/469

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588349 M455

TARA  GURUNGERN5587197A 42-02-81-03185

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588362 M456

AAISHA  SUBEDIERN5587238A 46-01-81-14550

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588389 F457
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AMRIT  KANDELERN5587241A 50-01-79-00206

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588392 M458

SUSMITA  GHALEERN5587261A 44-01-77-01010

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588408 F459

DHAN KUMARI CKERN5587278A 79172

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588416 F460

ROHIT  KAYATERN5587291A 50-05-79-01280

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588424 M461

ARUNA KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5587315A 65-02-77-01011

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588442 F462

ASMITA  K CERN5587334A 51-01-81-00193

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588455 F463

BISHNU KUMARI
GHARTI PUN MAGAR

ERN5587339A 502052/11184

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588458 F464

BIPANA  PAUDELERN5587353A 51-01-80-02232

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588468 F465

BIMAL  PARIYARERN5587365A 26-01-76-00358

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588478 M466

BINITA  B KERN5587380A 46-01-77-06364

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588485 F467
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MANISH  GHIMIREERN5587386A 45-01-79-01412

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588488 M468

BAM BAHADUR ALEERN5587402A 39-01-81-13299

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588500 M469

PRASANNA  TRIPATHEEERN5587405A 46-02-82-00336

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588502 M470

SAMIT BAHADUR DARJIERN5587411A 164112

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588507 M471

RADHA THAPA MAGARERN5587420A 463004/210

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588511 F472

MANITA KUMARI
CHHETRI

ERN5587439A 35-01-72-03840

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588527 F473

SUNITA THAPA MAGARERN5587460A 43-01-76-00706

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588538 F474

ASHMITA  KHATRIERN5587494A 50-01-79-03568

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588562 F475

KHIM  THAPAERN5587505A 51-02-80-00755

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588571 M476

PRASHIS  GURUNGERN5587506A 42-01-82-00473

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588572 M477
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NAINA KALA
KHATIWADA

ERN5587513A 04-01-69-03124

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588576 F478

YUMA KUMARI SUBEDIERN5587522A 38076

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588581 F479

BINA  SUNARERN5587536A 42-01-79-02228

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588592 F480

JESHIKA  GURUNGERN5587544A 46-01-82-04580

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588599 F481

MINA KUMARI SUNARERN5587550A 42-01-73-04628

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588603 F482

JASMINE  GURUNGERN5587570A 46-01-82-04581

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588617 F483

NARENDRA  GURUNGERN5587572A 472049

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588619 M484

BIPIN  POUDELERN5587602A 51-01-82-01830

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588643 M485

BIRENDRA  ALEERN5587605A 42-01-71-02207

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588646 M486

ARJUN  SUBEDIERN5587633A 46-01-82-04102

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588664 M487
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BRIJESH
BISHAWAKARMA

ERN5587634A 37-06-79-01636

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588665 M488

GANESH  KHADKAERN5587668A 49-01-82-03860

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588682 M489

SOCHANA  RANA
KUMAL

ERN5587678A 513020/38

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588688 F490

PURNA BAHADUR
DEVKOTA

ERN5587686A 120383

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588696 M491

SURYA BAHADUR
SUNAR

ERN5587692A 37379

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588697 M492

SHYAM BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5587729A 46-01-81-09118

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588725 M493

IRAJ  BHANDARIERN5587772A 49-02-81-00572

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588754 M494

KHIMLAL  REULEERN5587789A 1500/645

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588766 M495

AASHIK  RAIERN5587804A 13-01-79-04949

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588775 M496

KISHOR  LAMSALERN5587806A 66-06-73-02515

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588777 M497
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BINOD  KARKIERN5587821A 42-01-71-03177

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588788 M498

SOFIYA  RASAILIERN5587823A 46-01-82-02770

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588790 F499

BINITA  B KERN5587843A 46-01-69-06340

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588807 F500

CHINA  SUNARERN5587851A 46-01-79-05284

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588814 F501

SAJJAN  ROKAERN5587861A 49-01-79-03764

7.00 AM

A ABSENT11/03/202610588819 M502

ANJU  PARAJULI RIJALERN5587883A 51-02-77-00813

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588837 F503

MAITA  NEPALIERN5587904A 46-01-79-05732

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588850 F504

SAMIKSHA  BARALERN5587905A 422063-494

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588851 F505

AMAN  HAMALERN5587927A 42-01-74-00528

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588866 M506

BINOD  KUNWARERN5587930A 511009-305

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588868 M507
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UMESH  CHHANTYALERN5587949A 76-01-78-00631

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588881 M508

AMRIT  GURUNGERN5587957A 46-01-79-02642

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588886 M509

RADHIKA KSHETRI
RAUT

ERN5587960A 422043/109

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610588887 F510

SABITRA  PANTHAERN5587971A 43-01-81-03611

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588895 F511

PURNIMA  CHHETRIERN5587991A 42-02-82-01016

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610588909 F512

PUJAN  RANAERN5587997A 46-01-82-05249

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588914 M513

SANJAY  KARKIERN5588018A 50-01-82-01045

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588929 M514

PRATHAM  GURUNGERN5588037A 46-01-82-03777

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588942 M515

HEM BAHADUR UCHAIERN5588042A 42-02-79-04465

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588946 M516

PANKAJ KUMAR DASERN5588053A 18-01-75-08365

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588951 M517
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ANJAN BAGALE THAPAERN5588063A 45-01-80-00813

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588958 M518

DIL BAHADUR  SARUERN5588068A 39-01-79-01624

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588961 M519

ROSHAN  RAY YADAVERN5588080A 32-01-80-10074

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588969 M520

BABU RAJA CHHETRIERN5588081A 51-01-82-02552

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588970 M521

CHHIRING SAGAR
GURUNG

ERN5588101A 51-01-70-01897

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588979 M522

JITESH  PARIYARERN5588115A 42-02-81-04161

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588986 M523

PUSKAR  NEPALIERN5588129A 51-01-82-01739

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610588994 M524

OM SHANKAR DURAERN5588132A 51912

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610588997 M525

BISHNU  CHHETRIERN5588163A 46-01-75-04791

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589018 F526

TIL KUMARI CHHETRIERN5588164A 51-01-76-03100

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589019 F527
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KEHAR SINGH GURUNGERN5588178A 44-01-77-07245

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589025 M528

RAJU  GURUNGERN5588197A 441056/317

7.00 AM

K FAIL11/03/202610589037 M529

SANGAM  PUNERN5588219A 46-01-81-12432

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589051 M530

ELISH  BKERN5588235A 51-01-82-00273

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589063 M531

BINAYA  THAPAERN5588270A 42-02-79-00066

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589086 M532

AAYUSH  SHREES
THAPA

ERN5588294A 50-01-82-04046

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610589103 M533

HIKMAT  GHARTIERN5588310A 50-05-75-02591

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589110 M534

BINITA  ARYALERN5588348A 42-02-75-01659

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589132 F535

BINAYAK  BKERN5588355A 46-01-80-00479

7.00 AM

A FAIL11/03/202610589137 M536

BIBISHA  SIGDELERN5588450A 42-01-82-02694

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589198 F537
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PRABESH  PUNERN5588473A 49-01-82-04812

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589213 M538

PRAJAL  NEPALIERN5588476A 39-02-82-00877

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589214 M539

JUNA  PARIYARERN5588478A 461001/9932

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589216 F540

LALITA  GURUNG MALLA
THAKURI

ERN5588482A 168476

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589218 F541

MUSKAN  B KERN5588489A 42-01-82-03129

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589222 M542

BASANT  THAPAERN5588491A 50-01-82-02238

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589224 M543

ANZOL  TAMANGERN5588492A 46-01-82-04888

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589225 F544

SAROJ  PARIYARERN5588497A 46-01-82-04625

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589228 M545

SAMIR  THAPAERN5588504A 46-01-82-04854

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589233 M546

ARUSHI  KOIRALAERN5588508A 46-01-82-00746

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589235 F547
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SABIN  LOPCHANERN5588520A 28-01-82-04029

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589242 M548

VASHISTHANANDA
BHATTARAI

ERN5588552A 46-01-82-03155

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589265 M549

DARSHAN  CHHETRIERN5588555A 46-01-82-05821

7.00 AM

A PASS11/03/202610589267 M550

ROSHNI  BHANDARIERN5588601A 37-02-79-05559

7.00 AM

K PASS11/03/202610589291 F551

MANORAM  SUBEDIERN467473A 46-01-73-07034

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20266868933 M552

JAGAT  GHARTI MAGARERN497442A 54-01-73-03037

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20266892577 M553

RAJ  NALMIERN1126254A 46-01-69-00704

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20267373527 M554

SAMJHANA  ACHARYAERN1389207A 31718-14437

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20267576260 F555

Sonam  PunERN1523399A 49017401948

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20267676152 M556

Pritim  BhujelERN1607238A 463030/108

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20267738270 F557
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Bal Kumar RaiERN1976293A 122013/63

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/20268007849 M558

SUMAN  SHAHI MALLAERN2288572A 43-01-71-06620

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20268248181 F559

BINA  GURUNGERN2502464A 42-01-69-00582

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20268408022 F560

Ram Parsad Tiwari (jaishi)ERN2596488A 172949

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20268474442 M561

Mabisha  KoiralaERN2654290A 42-02-72-00248

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20268517254 F562

Basu Dev PoudelERN2710709A 48387

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/20268557976 M563

Khum Bahadur ThapaERN3134563A 43-01-71-05373

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20268890539 M564

Susma  BaralERN3362157A 46-01-70-08694

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269099010 F565

SUNAM  THAPAERN3369009A 42-02-77-00397

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269103903 F566

Menuka  KunwarERN3542353A 46-01-77-06887

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269228770 F567
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Rup Narayan KhanalERN3611838A 42-01-75-03413

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20269277837 M568

BHIM BAHADUR THAPAERN3758661A 63-02-78-01764

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20269380579 M569

maya  shirpaliERN3762316A 493027/101

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269383082 F570

Binita  JugjaliERN3785093A 49-01-78-04339

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20269399008 F571

SAMPADA  POKHRELERN3952311A 46-01-78-07313

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269516023 F572

DHAN KAJI GURUNGERN3990393A 461006/1897

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269543353 M573

BIKASH  JALARIERN4072261A 83498KA

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269601418 M574

NANDA SIRI GURUNGERN4126476A 130247

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269637804 F575

SURENDRA  GURUNGERN4257504A 43-01-79-03153

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20269723612 M576

ROHIT  SHAHIERN4328386A 57-01-80-00243

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269768785 M577
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BHIM BAHADUR KARKIERN4441958A 36862

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269840167 M578

SIMRAN  BHANDARIERN4482083A 49-01-81-00303

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269868013 F579

RAM  BKERN4496186A 46-01-79-06997

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/20269877704 M580

PRAKRITI  SUBEDIERN4657740A 42-01-74-03816

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/20269983888 F581

SANTOSHI  POKHRELERN4781062A 42-01-76-00400

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610065349 F582

MAHENDRA  NEPALIERN4791624A 51-01-73-00535

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610072460 M583

NABARAJ  POUDELERN4819839A 421062/11/162

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610091378 M584

JESHANT  THAPAERN4847361A 43-01-81-04604

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610109531 M585

YAM  RANAERN4863828A 362031-415

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610120197 M586

SITARAM  BUDHATHOKIERN4912594A 54-01-79-06213

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610151137 M587
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SHIVA  SKERN4931859A 42-02-79-03840

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610163870 M588

BHIM BAHADUR
DIMDUNG

ERN4993076A 31-01-69-07113

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610202885 M589

BISHOW RAJ WAGLEERN5006915A 50177

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610211677 M590

RAMIT  SUNARERN5009072A 42-01-81-02804

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610213110 M591

SHIVA  CHADARAERN5012370A 46-02-80-00302

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610215156 M592

SAKUN LIMBU DEWANERN5060763A 05-02-73-03427

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610246006 F593

AYUSH  ADHIKARIERN5069812A 46-02-81-05078

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610251830 M594

LOK KUMARI GURUNGERN5124636A 46-01-71-09637

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610286504 F595

PRABIN  DARJIERN5150673A 49-01-75-01643

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610303653 M596

SABITA  PARIYARERN5152550A 46-01-74-05203

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610304780 F597
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Signature :

Page 60 of 122



Written Exam Result 09-Mar-2026 To 13-Mar-2026

Date: 13/03/2026 1.59 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name POKHARA KASKI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

MAMATA  PAUDELERN5164425A 46-01-80-04424

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610312589 F598

BISHAL  PAUDELERN5167764A 46-01-81-15095

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610314774 M599

HASTI MAYA GURUNGERN5190662A 431007/97620

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610330281 F600

SAKSHYAM  KUNWARERN5191904A 46-01-81-05036

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610331119 M601

ARJUN  KHAPTARIERN5221915A 46-01-81-15060

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610350775 M602

DHAN KUMARI GURUNGERN5228459A 78495

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610354969 F603

DILIP BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5233482A 43-01-78-10349

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610358246 M604

R.R  OLIERN5233634A 46-01-82-01702

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610358329 M605

SULAV  KCERN5256707A 49-01-81-00519

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610373385 M606

SUNITA  BHARATIERN5258817A 26-01-75-03328

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610374790 F607
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Signature :
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DIL MAYA KANDELERN5258818A 140602

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610374791 F608

HASTA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5259990A 59288

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610375584 M609

KHUSH MAYA  B.KERN5272148A 45-01-70-04632

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610383486 F610

RESHAM BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5274078A 423050/211

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610384773 M611

DIYA  GHALEERN5292674A 44-01-81-07499

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610396617 F612

MANOJ  KAPRIERN5295264A 26-01-82-02731

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610398219 M613

NABINA  PUNERN5310479A 43-01-82-01514

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610407838 F614

ABHISHEK GAULI
CHHETRI

ERN5342055A 35-01-79-02713

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610428071 M615

PRABESH  DHUNGANAERN5365226A 42-02-81-02637

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610443013 M616

KRISHNA PRASAD
ACHARYA

ERN5502020A 2970

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610532804 M617
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Signature :
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SHIRJANA  KHATUNERN5555405A 431039/148

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610567784 F618

MONIKA  SHRESTHAERN5575573A 431037/788

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610580777 F619

UTTAM  GURUNGERN5579350A 46-01-82-04162

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610583198 M620

BHOJ BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5579363A 45-01-82-02089

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583208 M621

UDIM  GURUNGERN5579372A 46-01-82-04163

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583215 M622

SUSMITA  BHUJEL GCERN5579387A 46-01-82-00614

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583230 F623

NIRMAL KHADKA
CHHETRI

ERN5579392A 42-02-79-00307

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583235 M624

JIBRAJ  SUBEDIERN5579410A 46-02-77-00966

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583246 M625

SRIJANA  CHHETRIERN5579414A 51-02-81-00492

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583248 F626

UMANG SINGH THAKURERN5579482A 33-02-82-03523

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583291 M627
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DIL MAYA RIJALERN5579502A 42-02-77-00470

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610583307 F628

ARMAN KHAN MIYAERN5579535A 46-01-75-02109

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610583329 M629

SABI  KHATRIERN5579556A 491041/18850

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583343 F630

RENU MAYA ALEERN5579569A 43-01-80-06131

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/202610583352 F631

KISHORI  GURUNGERN5579587A 42-02-82-00160

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583363 F632

ASPAL  THAPAERN5579594A 42-01-82-03105

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583368 M633

ROJINA  RANABHATERN5579620A 46-01-79-01350

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583384 F634

SANU  PARIYARERN5579636A 461001/16853

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583396 F635

NIJAL  GURUNGERN5579687A 46-01-82-02562

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583434 M636

NIRAJAN  ACHARYAERN5579705A 50-01-82-03812

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583448 M637
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Signature :
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KAILASH  GURUNGERN5579717A 51-01-77-02171

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583452 M638

NABIN  THAPAERN5579806A 51-01-82-00564

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583508 M639

AMULYA  KAFLEERN5579814A 42-02-81-02791

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583515 M640

SHISHIRA  RAIERN5579828A 51-01-82-00608

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583522 F641

KUSH  SHERCHANERN5579939A 48-01-82-00177

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583582 M642

DIPA  ACHARYAERN5579949A 35-01-79-09032

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583590 F643

SANDESH  B KERN5579950A 46-01-80-02681

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583591 M644

ALEX  GURUNGERN5580067A 47-01-80-00101

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583657 M645

SHITAL BOHORA
CHHETRI

ERN5580071A 50-01-80-05119

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583661 M646

NIKITA  GURUNGERN5580152A 49-01-78-01710

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583705 F647
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YAGYA RAJ KHADKAERN5580158A 09-01-82-03433

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583708 M648

DIPAK RAJ PANTERN5580266A 733016/532

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583762 M649

SANDIP  THARUERN5580275A 38-06-78-00207

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583770 M650

PURNA BAHADUR DARJIERN5580346A 4834

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610583792 M651

PRAKASH BAHADUR BKERN5580347A 421002/92193

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583793 M652

AVISHEK  PARIYARERN5580349A 431037/869

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583794 M653

ALINA  GURUNGERN5580351A 46-01-77-02044

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583795 F654

SANGAM  BASNETERN5580353A 42-02-82-02760

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583797 M655

DEBENDRA  BUDHAERN5580354A 69-01-78-03289

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583798 M656

SARAN  GURUNGERN5580357A 42-02-78-00541

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583801 M657
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SHAURYA  GURUNGERN5580359A 45-01-82-02135

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610583803 M658

DIPENDRA  BKERN5580360A 49-01-76-00482

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583804 M659

MANOJ KUMAR ROKAERN5580363A 511043/403

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583806 M660

TIRSANA  GURUNGERN5580373A 46-14-70-00100

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583809 F661

SUMIT  KARKIERN5580377A 49-01-82-01830

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583811 M662

KHIM KUMARI GURUNGERN5580379A 421037/98268

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583813 F663

SHRISTI  CHHETRIERN5580381A 51-01-81-02250

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583814 F664

SAMIKSHA  ADHIKARI
CHHETRI

ERN5580382A 42-01-70-01520

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583815 F665

SHREYA  GURUNGERN5580384A 46-02-80-02578

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583816 F666

SUPRIYA  KOIRALAERN5580394A 49-01-82-03047

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583817 F667
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SURYA  PARIYARERN5580397A 45-01-82-01743

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583818 M668

MANIKA  GURUNGERN5580398A 42-02-81-01217

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583819 F669

GAURAB  ROKAERN5580399A 42-01-82-02600

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583820 M670

JHARANA  RANAERN5580401A 51-02-82-00310

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583821 F671

SUDIP PANDIT KUMHALERN5580402A 34-01-79-08116

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583822 M672

ROJIT THAPA MAGARERN5580406A 26-01-81-00183

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583823 M673

SUMIT  SHARKIERN5580414A 51-01-81-00023

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583827 M674

ROSHAN  TIMILSINAERN5580420A 51-01-82-00233

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583829 M675

BIJAYA  BKERN5580428A 56-01-80-01433

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583833 M676

SOM  KUNWARERN5580444A 51-01-80-02509

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583844 M677
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SARITA KUMARI BAL
TAMANG

ERN5580477A 21-01-70-41917

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583865 F678

SMRITI  MIJAR SARKIERN5580487A 501023/41466

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583871 F679

ARYAN  MALLAERN5580517A 42-02-79-02657

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583891 M680

BISHAL  GHALEERN5580531A 45-01-81-02298

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/202610583900 M681

MANISH  TAMANGERN5580545A 25-01-82-05975

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610583908 M682

LAXMI  KHAPTARIERN5580583A 41-01-81-00381

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583930 F683

RITA  TAMANGERN5580631A 46-01-74-05387

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610583963 F684

DEV  TAMANGERN5580645A 46-01-70-01340

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610583971 M685

AMAR  GURUNGERN5580886A 45-01-75-03815

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584144 M686

ARJUN  NEPALIERN5580901A 51-01-70-02195

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584155 M687
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DIPSON  KHATRIERN5580920A 50-01-82-03927

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584169 M688

BISHAL  KARKIERN5580933A 50-01-80-03605

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584179 M689

BIJAY  GURUNGERN5580936A 45-01-74-01465

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584181 M690

SALINA RANA MAGARERN5580962A 46-01-82-02070

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610584197 F691

SAGAR RIMAL CHHETRIERN5580984A 46-01-82-04074

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584214 M692

SITA ROKA PUNERN5581009A 6

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584232 F693

MAYA KUAMRI GURUNGERN5581011A 5154192

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610584234 F694

ANISHA  SUNARERN5581034A 46-01-82-04868

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584254 F695

KHOM BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5581063A 35187

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584276 M696

JIT BAHADUR  KAMIERN5581077A 156988

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584288 M697
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Signature :
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KRISHNA BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5581079A 42-02-82-02489

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584291 M698

PRATIKSHYA  NEPALIERN5581099A 46-01-80-00113

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584303 F699

KHADGA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5581121A 906

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584319 M700

MOHAN SINGH TAMANGERN5581127A 144787

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584323 M701

SHOBHA  B KERN5581188A 46-01-78-06314

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584358 F702

SHANTI  KHANALERN5581196A 46-01-78-05794

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584363 F703

ROSHAN  LAMICHHANEERN5581212A 26-01-80-02735

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584371 M704

HIRA BAHADUR BKERN5581239A 49-01-75-01963

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584390 M705

SUMAN  MAGARERN5581272A 46-02-81-05011

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584413 M706

SALINA  CHHETRIERN5581287A 51-01-81-02825

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584424 F707
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SOVIT  DHAKALERN5581291A 42-02-80-03899

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584428 M708

RUBI  THAPAERN5581326A 42-02-79-00015

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584447 F709

RABIN  SUBBAERN5581343A 041023/1153

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584459 M710

SALONI  GURUNGERN5581363A 46-01-79-03723

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584470 F711

BINOD  UPADHAYAYERN5581381A 61-01-81-02414

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584482 M712

MANJILA  GURUNGERN5581395A 42-01-81-02553

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584493 F713

NIRA  GURAUERN5581413A 35-01-79-09045

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584506 F714

PRATIKSHYA
DHUNGANA

ERN5581433A 43-01-78-09172

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584518 F715

SUSAN THAPA  MAGARERN5581449A 43-01-82-00584

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610584529 M716

BISHNU MAYA NEPALIERN5581448A 46-01-72-09129

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584530 F717
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SURENDRA  THAPAERN5581488A 433043/639

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584559 M718

SARASWATI SUBEDI
BARAL

ERN5581516A 46-01-73-03546

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584579 F719

SAIMAN  TAMANGERN5581539A 46-01-82-03668

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584600 M720

SUVAM  PUNERN5581541A 46-01-82-03612

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584602 M721

ANSH  ADHIKARIERN5581559A 17-01-80-15236

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584619 M722

BHIM SUBA PUNERN5581580A 463041/89

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584634 F723

MANISH  B KERN5581594A 46-01-82-03322

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584647 M724

MONIKA  GURUNGERN5581602A 42-02-78-02720

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584654 F725

DHARMA RAJ PARAJULIERN5581647A 46-01-80-05739

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584691 M726

ARBINA  GURUNGERN5581696A 46-02-82-00385

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584721 F727
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SARASWOTI  KHATRIERN5581702A 54-01-82-01538

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584729 F728

HARDIK GC GHARTIERN5581707A 46-01-80-05066

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584733 M729

DURGA DATTA POUDELERN5581724A 33756

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610584745 M730

SHARMILA  BHUSALERN5581749A 51-02-78-01266

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584765 F731

PRITHIVI  GURUNGERN5581753A 46-01-82-05614

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584768 M732

SAMIKSHYA  B KERN5581815A 46-01-81-12126

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/202610584800 F733

BIBAS  GURUNGERN5581831A 45-01-80-00535

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584812 M734

kyamuddin  mansuriERN5581853A 410/24

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610584827 M735

ASHIKA  GURUNGERN5581856A 46-02-81-00142

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584831 F736

BIDHATA  LAMAERN5581875A 15-01-82-06613

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584844 F737
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SAPANA  ADHIKARIERN5581896A 46-01-79-01391

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/202610584859 F738

SALIN  CHHANTYALERN5581930A 49-01-82-03628

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584885 M739

SUNIL  SAPKOTAERN5581934A 46-01-82-05683

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584888 M740

BISHAL BABU DHAKALERN5581953A 46-01-82-05300

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584902 M741

NISCHAL  KAFLEERN5581959A 46-01-82-03697

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584907 M742

SAGAR  PATHAKERN5581976A 46-01-82-05119

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584920 M743

BHAGAWATI BHANDARI
GHARTI CHHETRI

ERN5582001A 511040/919

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584930 F744

DISHAN
BUDDHACHARYA

ERN5582022A 46-01-82-06098

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610584945 M745

MANISHA  BKERN5582050A 46-02-77-01461

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610584969 F746

ANISH  SUBEDIERN5582082A 46-01-81-08826

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610584991 M747
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SANGITA  SUBEDIERN5582099A 421059/211

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585002 F748

SADIKSHA  SUBEDIERN5582116A 46-01-82-05833

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585013 F749

ANU  PUN MAGARERN5582140A 50-05-76-01631

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585032 F750

NIRMAL  SHAHIERN5582193A 422018/585

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610585072 M751

REJINA  CHHANTYALERN5582197A 49-01-80-04156

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585075 F752

SAMIKSHA  CHHANTYALERN5582232A 49-01-81-02116

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585097 F753

MAHADEV  CHHETRIERN5582281A 421062/1/170

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610585131 M754

SAPANA  GURUNGERN5582342A 42-01-79-00265

7.00 AM

K ABSENT10/03/202610585176 F755

RESHMA  ADHIKARIERN5582682A 46-01-82-04029

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585431 F756

SAROJ  PARIYARERN5582705A 46-01-72-04281

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610585447 M757
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KREEPA  CHHANTYALERN5582737A 49-01-81-02100

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585463 F758

CHANDRA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5582754A 461009/522

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610585475 M759

SOVA  RANAERN5582757A 501029/17747

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610585477 F760

TIKARAM  CHAPAGAINERN5582900A 42-02-80-00753

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610585573 M761

SUMAN  SUNARERN5582904A 46-01-80-07868

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610585577 M762

SURAJ  GURUNGERN5584774A 461014/204

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586724 M763

OWEN  SHRESTHAERN5584777A 43-01-82-07607

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586725 M764

PUNAM  THAPAERN5584778A 431043/85

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586726 M765

SAMYOG  GURUNGERN5584779A 51-01-69-02042

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586727 M766

GAMBIR  PURJAERN5584780A 49-0-069-02017

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586728 M767
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MILAN  THAPAERN5584781A 501031/27427

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586729 M768

SABITA  PARIYARERN5584784A 46-01-78-03276

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586731 F769

RAKSHA  KARKIERN5584790A 51-01-79-00935

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586734 F770

AAKRITI  POUDELERN5584792A 46-01-79-01812

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586736 F771

PRASHANT  SHARMAERN5584799A 46-01-80-00154

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586741 M772

BHOJ KUMARI  MAGARERN5584805A 461005/344

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610586745 F773

LOVESON  HAMALERN5584806A 46-01-82-04599

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586746 M774

BHOJ RAJ GURUNGERN5584811A 45-01-80-03-854

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586749 M775

SADIKSHA
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5584813A 46-02-79-00884

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586751 F776

ANJU  CHAUDHARYERN5584819A 36-02-75-03672

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586757 F777
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UJELI KUMARI KUNWARERN5584824A 42-01-81-02364

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586761 F778

ANMOL  TAMANGERN5584826A 75-02-82-00731

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586763 M779

TIL KUMARI GURUNGERN5584829A 3577

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586765 F780

RAMMAYA   B KERN5584830A 461001/11280

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586766 F781

SARITA THAPA BHUJELERN5584834A 83937

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586769 F782

MAHENDRA  TIMILSINAERN5584837A 117396

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586772 M783

BAL KUMARI DANGOLERN5584846A 231018/109

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586779 F784

AMAR  GURUNGERN5584854A 95875

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586784 M785

SUSMITA  GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5584873A 49-01-82-03124

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586802 F786

SANGITA  ADHIKARIERN5584878A 46-01-76-03395

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586805 F787
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KARCHUNG CHOENYI
GURUNG

ERN5584946A 48-01-71-00056

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586846 F788

RAJESH KUMAR RAIERN5584960A 20201031/383

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586856 M789

PREM BAHADUR
BHUJEL

ERN5584970A 46-11-74-00048

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586861 M790

SUJAL  REGMIERN5584984A 50-01-82-02213

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586867 M791

AMMAYA  PUNERN5584986A 13092

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586869 F792

SANJOK  HEERACHANERN5585009A 461029/605.

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586887 M793

SHITALA  SUBEDIERN5585010A 73172

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586889 F794

ROHAN  BARALERN5585022A 46-01-79-01101

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586897 M795

MAN KUMARI GOTAMEERN5585045A 502058-7060

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586915 F796

LEKHAK  PUNERN5585056A 50-02-82-02309

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610586922 M797
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DIPAK  GHARTIERN5585078A 50-05-80-02442

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610586933 M798

ANJILA  PARAJULIERN5585109A 51-02-81-00981

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586950 F799

KALAWATI  JOSHIERN5585154A 73-01-73-03296

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586973 F800

SANDHYA KHAMCHA
MAGAR

ERN5585169A 42-02-82-02176

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610586986 F801

ANISH  GIRIERN5585191A 46-01-82-00171

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610587002 M802

HOM BAHADUR THAPAERN5585205A 42-15-76-00155

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587014 M803

SARASWOTI KAFLE
CHAPAI

ERN5585230A 421049/97696

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587033 F804

SITA  GHARTIMAGARERN5585248A 54-01-72-02679

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587043 F805

MIRA SHARMA PATHAKERN5585258A 51-01-75-01460

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587051 F806

SARITA SHARMA
BHUSAL

ERN5585265A 51-01-76-02110

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587055 F807
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LAXMI  PARIYARERN5585274A 51-01-69-00034

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587062 F808

SAPANA  GURUNGERN5585279A 62000

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587066 F809

LAXMI  PAUDELERN5585294A 461019/443

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587079 F810

ASHA  GURUNGERN5585303A 461002/5271

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587086 F811

RITA  ADHIKARIERN5585333A 155641

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587103 F812

NIRAJ  BHATTARAIERN5585334A 43-01-82-02039

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587104 M813

MITHUN  DURAERN5585372A 45-01-82-02011

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610587131 M814

RACHIT  GURUNGERN5585387A 42-01-82-03014

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587145 M815

PADAM THAPA MAGARERN5585389A 43-01-82-07209

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587147 M816

ABHISHEK  GURUNGERN5585404A 46-01-80-00854

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587157 M817
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BIPIN  BKERN5585415A 46-01-82-04289

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610587163 M818

SAMMAR BAHADUR
PARIYAR

ERN5585453A 137507

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587189 M819

SHIVA BAHADUR
BHANDARI

ERN5585476A 71314

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587207 M820

PABI  GURUNGERN5585507A 42-01-82-01565

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587229 F821

SANGITA  GURUNGERN5585528A 42-01-76-03000

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610587243 F822

SURAJ  SUNARERN5585552A 42-01-82-00330

7.00 AM

A ABSENT10/03/202610587264 M823

AASHIKA  KHATRIERN5585575A 46-01-80-06955

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587281 F824

SUDIP  KHATRIERN5585587A 49-01-81-00429

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587290 M825

KUSHAL  B KERN5585601A 46-01-82-05107

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587300 M826

YAM KUMAR PUNERN5585630A 502052-285

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587321 M827
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ANISHA  DAHALERN5585651A 46-01-78-06708

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587334 F828

ESHANT  MALLAERN5585669A 46-02-82-00755

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587348 M829

KRISHNA  BANIYAERN5585697A 491027/17435

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587364 M830

SABINA  GURUNGERN5585711A 43-01-78-02200

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587372 F831

RAMESH  GURUNGERN5585721A 26-01-81-05639

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587378 M832

SUDHA  BHATTARAIERN5585723A 40-01-77-03292

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587379 F833

BISHWASH
SANGROULA

ERN5585737A 46-01-80-00659

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587390 M834

BINOD  GURUNGERN5585738A 26-01-82-05384

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587391 M835

BIPANA  GALANERN5585754A 46-02-76-01190

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587398 F836

KRITIKA  SUNARERN5585758A 46-01-82-02366

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587401 F837
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MANJU KUMARI RUMBAERN5585775A 31-01-72-04091

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587410 F838

POONAM  HAMAL
THAKURI

ERN5585790A 463029/70

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587419 F839

PURNA MAYA GURUNGERN5585793A 157274

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587421 F840

SUSAN SHAHI
SAMUNDRA

ERN5585811A 43-01-81-06574

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587432 M841

MANISHA  GURUNGERN5585832A 42-01-82-01340

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587444 F842

PRATIBHA  GURUNGERN5585851A 46-01-70-04791

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587458 F843

MANILA  RANAERN5585853A 441009/423

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587460 F844

DHAN RAJ BKERN5585861A 43-01-82-03661

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587465 M845

DURGA  B KERN5585864A 46-01-74-00193

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587467 F846

AAYUSH  SUNARERN5585883A 46-01-82-05929

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587480 M847
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AMAN  GURUNGERN5585888A 42-01-74-02120

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587485 M848

ADITI  GURUNGERN5585916A 46-02-81-04222

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587504 F849

PABITRA  MAGARERN5585928A 143033/686

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587511 F850

ARCHANA  SUNARERN5585931A 43-01-80-05928

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587513 F851

ANAMOL  THAPAERN5585940A 49-01-82-05023

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587518 M852

AGNI RAJ THEBE LIMBUERN5585957A 01-01-75-02573

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587526 M853

MUKESH BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5585961A 13-01-73-04399

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587528 M854

SHAHIL  BKERN5585988A 27-01-82-07490

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587549 M855

BIPIN  THAPAERN5585989A 43-01-82-07152

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587550 M856

SUMAN  BHATTARAIERN5585999A 39-01-71-05136

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587558 F857
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AASTHA  PAUDELERN5586017A 49-01-77-00580

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587569 F858

REEJAN BAHADUR
BHANDARI CHHETRI

ERN5586024A 51-01-82-02803

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587575 M859

PAROL  BHATTAERN5586042A 44-01-82-06916

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587589 M860

KAMAL  BHUSALERN5586045A 51-02-80-00183

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587590 M861

SANDESH  SHARMAERN5586071A 51-01-82-02664

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587609 M862

SONI  SIRPALIERN5586086A 46-01-82-02838

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587622 F863

RABINDRA  POUDYALERN5586106A 77-01-81-07133

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587635 M864

PREM KALA GURUNGERN5586112A 463002/1344

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587640 F865

LOK BAHADUR  BKERN5586114A 42-02-79-01792

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587642 M866

SALINA  TAMANGERN5586128A 44-01-76-07350

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587652 F867
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SACHINA  PANERUERN5586130A 46-01-78-00895

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587654 F868

SUJAL  KSHETRIERN5586131A 42-02-82-03386

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587655 M869

RHYTHM  ADHIKARIERN5586144A 42-01-82-03219

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587664 M870

SUDHAN  PARAJULIERN5586154A 51-01-77-00967

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587670 M871

NURAALAM  DEWANERN5586173A 34-01-82-11729

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587682 M872

KARISHMA  KISANERN5586174A 49-01-80-01200

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587683 F873

PUJA  NEPALIERN5586188A 51-01-73-02735

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587692 F874

KEYAR SINGH  THAPAERN5586189A 42-01-80-02136

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587693 M875

PARBATI  LAMICHHANEERN5586201A 42-01-77-02538

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587701 F876

TANISHA  GURUNGERN5586208A 42-01-80-03396

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587705 F877

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 88 of 122



Written Exam Result 09-Mar-2026 To 13-Mar-2026

Date: 13/03/2026 1.59 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name POKHARA KASKI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

LAXMI LAMICHHANE
KAFLE

ERN5586211A 42-01-72-01290

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587707 F878

DHAN RAJ GURUNGERN5586215A 43-01-82-07019

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587711 M879

BHOJ BAHADUR
RANABHAT

ERN5586217A 42-01-70-01671

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587713 M880

BHABINDRA  ROKA
MAGAR

ERN5586348A 50-01-81-03335

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587795 M881

ROHIT  GURUNGERN5586361A 46-01-82-04474

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587802 M882

ROHIT  GURUNGERN5586368A 51-02-81-00313

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587806 M883

SAUGAT  PARIYARERN5586371A 46-01-82-00679

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587808 M884

SABIN  SIRPALIERN5586375A 50-02-81-01344

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587812 M885

SAPANA  B KERN5586383A 46-02-76-01804

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587818 F886

KANCHAN
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5586395A 46-01-76-00196

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587825 F887
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PURNA  GHARTI MAGARERN5586400A 54-01-79-03193

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610587830 M888

MANISH  CHHETRIERN5586414A 51-01-82-01533

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587838 M889

MAN RASI GURUNGERN5586444A 45-01-71-02904

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587856 M890

ALISHA  TIWARIERN5586447A 26-01-82-07960

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587859 F891

OMAN  BARUWALERN5586456A 51-01-82-01687

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587867 M892

KRISHNA  BKERN5586465A 42-01-82-01648

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587874 M893

SONI  CHHANTYALERN5586468A 49-01-82-00475

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587876 F894

PIYUSH  THAPAERN5586475A 44-01-82-04729

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587881 M895

HIRA  GURUNGERN5586476A 42-01-82-03136

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587882 M896

KRISHNA BAHADUR
SUNCHYURI

ERN5586483A 49-01-82-03468

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587889 M897
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BISHNU MAYA PAUDELERN5586497A 46-15-70-00049

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587893 F898

GANGA  GURUNGERN5586503A 372013/51121

7.00 AM

K FAIL10/03/202610587899 F899

SAKTIMAN  CHHANTYALERN5586517A 49-01-82-02314

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610587908 M900

RAJAL  THAPAERN5586521A 42-01-82-02547

7.00 AM

A FAIL10/03/202610587911 M901

SHAMBHU  GURUNGERN5586531A 51124

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587919 M902

LHAKPA CHHEJUM
GURUNG

ERN5586544A 48-01-81-00090

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587927 F903

PREM KALA KC
GURUNG

ERN5586554A 42-01-70-03094

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587932 F904

MAYA  ADHIKARIERN5586562A 1669

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587937 F905

ASMITA ROKA MAGARERN5586565A 49-01-81-04125

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587938 F906

AARYAN  PARIYARERN5586571A 35-02-82-00870

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587944 M907
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DEV PRAKASH DHANUKERN5586572A 34-01-82-09000

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587945 M908

SAGAR  GURUNGERN5586573A 51-02-79-00288

7.00 AM

A PASS10/03/202610587946 M909

SHIRJANA  GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5586575A 503059-338

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587947 F910

PARBATI  PARIYARERN5586580A 461001/15770

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587951 F911

MAMATA  GURUNGERN5586587A 42-01-71-01186

7.00 AM

K PASS10/03/202610587957 F912

YAM BAHADUR RANAERN911460A 42103889967

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/20267208426 M913

Parbati  Dhakal poudelERN1018942A 421057/227

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20267291453 F914

RABINA THAPA MAGARERN1302817A 46-01-72-07683

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20267509323 F915

Narayan  KhatriERN1418167A 461014/1015

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/20267598123 M916

Sirjana  Poudel SharmaERN1550061A 421006-297

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20267696092 F917
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Arjun  SunarERN1624649A 461004/448

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20267750841 M918

Kusma  YogiERN1761633A 611022/7408/2326

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20267851037 F919

Yasuda  PoudelERN1789141A 461013/873

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20267870723 M920

Ambika  BanjadeERN1807769A 1045/401041

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20267884422 F921

Janak Prasad PandayERN2381792A 64-01-76-02086

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20268318525 M922

Sabitri  ChhetriERN2509207A 511043189

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20268412844 F923

Punam Poudel PokhrelERN2652404A 42-01-75-00074

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20268515937 F924

Swastika  ChapagainERN2669203A 42-01-74-02810

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20268528188 F925

SHRIJANA  ACHARYAERN2859718A 46-01-78-04259

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20268683148 F926

Samjhana  ShresthaERN2946030A 57580

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20268747526 F927
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Lila  SarkiERN5579013A 46-01-76-06259

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20268925446 F928

Sundar Maya GurungERN3176998A 45-01-69-03603

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20268958768 F929

Sheshhnath  PatelERN3302779A 32-01-75-01133

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20269054734 M930

Uma  GtERN3314274A 42-01-75-02230

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/20269063502 F931

Anjan  LamichhaneERN3328651A 46017807504

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269074328 M932

Aryan  TamangERN3427629A 45-01-78-05309

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/20269146509 M933

Sanjaya  ThapaERN3467562A 221001/77

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269175285 M934

Dhakaram  BhugaiERN3497135A 135481

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269196859 M935

Sudip  GurungERN3610703A 46-01-78-03271

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/20269277023 M936

Mahesh  PariyarERN3718250A 421007/306

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/20269352013 M937
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Sweta  ThapaERN3727235A 43-01-72-01266

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269358419 F938

DEVI RAM PUN MAGARERN3967001A 2/5/41499

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269526860 M939

MILAN  GURUNGERN4061192A 46-02-78-00114

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/20269592947 M940

RAM  SUNARERN4094758A 46-01-80-03306

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269616426 M941

ASHOK  ADHIKARIERN4103301A 46-01-69-00252

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/20269622004 M942

DUDH KUMARI
GARBUJA PUN

ERN4114711A 493011/117

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269630041 F943

BHIM KUMARI GURUNG
THAPA

ERN4175855A 511017/21

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20269669986 F944

BIKAL  GURUNGERN4297977A 461044/841

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20269749750 M945

AISHWARYA  GURUNGERN4324517A 42-02-76-02854

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269766262 F946

AMAN  POUDELERN4359352A 42-01-75-01039

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269787933 M947
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RAMIT  GURUNGERN4378963A 42-01-80-02356

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269800623 M948

JAYANTI  GURUNGERN4456660A 241047/38

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/20269849809 F949

HARISH  THAGUNNAERN4595524A 73-01-79-04199

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/20269943883 M950

ADHISTHA  GURUNGERN4635302A 46-01-80-06295

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/20269969288 F951

CHET KUMARI  KHATRI
THARU

ERN4682041A 65-01-76-04348

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/20269999687 F952

MANISHA  NEPALIERN4700235A 46-01-76-07258

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610011532 F953

ROHAN  SHRESTHAERN4734420A 46-01-81-11461

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610033836 M954

ANISHA  BARALERN4806014A 46-01-81-11632

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610081951 F955

DIL BAHADUR CHHETRIERN4841788A 51-02-80-00637

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610105842 M956

DIPENDRA PRASAD
YADAV

ERN4893436A 33-01-71-01669

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610138964 M957
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BADAL  TAMANGERN4964158A 46-02-79-01919

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610184342 M958

GAURAB  THAPAERN4982470A 43-01-77-06633

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610196140 M959

MANISHA  TAMANGERN5037970A 46-01-79-01315

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610231522 F960

RUBINA  RAIERN5054144A 13-01-80-02227

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610241689 F961

MANISHA  KARKIERN5064896A 46-01-75-03908

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610248656 F962

TUL BAHADUR PULAMIERN5077912A 16111

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610256934 M963

KESHAB  SUNARERN5079962A 51-01-79-03873

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610258163 M964

SARASWOTI  BARALERN5083066A 461006/555

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610260144 F965

MUNA  THAPAERN5096437A 50-01-77-02097

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610268587 F966

SUBASH  B.K.ERN5105550A 511001/802

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610274328 M967
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SHIJAN  BISHWOKARMAERN5139018A 25-01-77-04681

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610295966 M968

BHARAT  DARJIERN5139525A 49-01-80-00515

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610296318 M969

ASMITA  BARALERN5145930A 46-01-81-09662

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610300509 F970

CHIN KUMARI GURUNGERN5207083A 421048/241

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610341255 F971

RUBINA  BARUWALERN5268372A 51-01-77-01544

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610380932 F972

RASHMI  DIYALIERN5274599A 46-01-74-03203

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610385116 F973

BAL KUMARI SHAHIERN5287557A 43-01-80-07881

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610393427 F974

BIBEK  SUNARERN5296688A 46-01-82-01449

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610399201 M975

SAMIKSHA  GURUNGERN5309671A 49-01-82-01516

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610407304 F976

PUJA  NEPALIERN5313604A 46-01-81-11633

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610409942 F977
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SAGAR  B.K.ERN5339372A 51-01-77-00506

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610426287 M978

INDRA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5352929A 43103/2460

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610435081 M979

MILAN THAPA MAGARERN5521872A 46-01-69-04601

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610546196 M980

JIBAN  GURUNGERN5528286A 51-02-77-00301

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610550422 M981

PRAMISH  PAUDELERN5568460A 51-01-82-02537

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610576262 M982

NIL DEV RIJALERN5571206A 25073

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610577825 M983

RAJESH  B KERN5571354A 511027/98

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610577902 M984

BHIM KUMARI GURUNGERN5574522A 423009/183

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580050 F985

OM KUMARI ROKA PUNERN5574562A 49-14-75-00005

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580077 F986

DEVENDRA  CHHETRIERN5574591A 421061/91

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580093 M987
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PURNA KUMARI
GURUNG

ERN5574699A 42422

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580171 F988

BISHAL  GURUNGERN5574792A 46-01-82-03815

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610580233 M989

PRATIK  GURUNGERN5574790A 46-02-82-02233

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580234 M990

ANSHU  GURUNGERN5574821A 77-01-82-07168

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580253 M991

SANDIP  NEPALIERN5574825A 46-01-81-10820

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610580256 M992

SHARMILA SHARMA
LAMICHHANE

ERN5574843A 42-01-71-03104

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580270 F993

BINITA  CHHETRIERN5574850A 42-01-81-01280

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580276 F994

NISHAN  NEPALIERN5574873A 46-01-82-04059

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580298 M995

DEVI  THAPAERN5574897A 50-01-77-02882

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580311 F996

SWASTIKA  BHUJELERN5574902A 46-01-81-13694

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580313 F997
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SUSMITA  THAPAERN5574924A 46-01-72-07545

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580331 F998

ISHIKA GURUNG RANAERN5574925A 41-01-81-02052

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580332 F999

DIWISHA  GURUNGERN5574945A 46-01-72-02264

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580344 F1000

ASEEMIT GC NEPALIERN5574953A 46-01-71-11032

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580349 F1001

BIKASH  GADALERN5574973A 42-01-80-03647

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580364 M1002

ASMITA  SUBEDIERN5574976A 46-02-74-02518

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580367 F1003

ANISHA GURUNG
THAPAMAGAR

ERN5575051A 42-01-69-02177

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580420 F1004

RAHUL  GHALEERN5575067A 46-01-82-05969

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580432 M1005

NIRANJAN  KUMARERN5575091A 34-02-82-00191

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580451 M1006

SAFAL POKHREL
CHHETRI

ERN5575096A 42-01-82-01514

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580455 M1007
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SHARMILA  PATHAKERN5575129A 26-01-73-09272

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580480 F1008

SHANTI  NEPALIERN5575141A 46-01-70-02016

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580486 F1009

KARINA  PUNERN5575160A 49-18-75-00007

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580502 F1010

ANEMIKA  BARAMERN5575163A 44-01-71-04106

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580505 F1011

ANJILA  GURUNG
BARAM

ERN5575181A 44-01-82-00538

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580519 F1012

RABIN  GURUNGERN5575256A 46-01-74-07905

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580575 M1013

ROHIT  THAPAERN5575266A 43-01-82-07046

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580581 M1014

LOK PRASAD DEVKOTAERN5575268A 42-01-80-02667

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580583 M1015

NISHAN  RANAERN5575275A 42-02-78-00099

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580590 M1016

BABURAM  PAUDELERN5575532A 46-01-73-08981

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580752 M1017
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HARSHA BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5575533A 39-02-79-00213

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580753 M1018

MONIK  GURUNGERN5575534A 45-01-82-01127

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580754 M1019

SHUSAN  RAIERN5575535A 77-01-80-00961

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580755 M1020

LEKHMAYA  NEPALIERN5575536A 46-02-70-00010

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580756 F1021

HUM MAYA NEPALIERN5575537A 46-01-74-02838

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580757 F1022

JHAMKA NARAYAN
SHRESTHA

ERN5575538A 26-01-82-04656

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580758 M1023

KASHISH  GURUNGERN5575541A 45-01-81-03376

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580759 F1024

DIPSAN  BISHWOKARMAERN5575542A 51-01-71-03719

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580760 M1025

SAURAV  SUBEDIERN5575543A 46-01-82-03619

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580761 M1026

Man Devi DURA MAJHIERN5575545A 60722

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580762 F1027
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APAR  ADHIKARIERN5575577A 46-01-82-04178

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580782 M1028

SHAHIL BAHADUR
KUNWAR

ERN5575578A 44-01-82-03376

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580783 M1029

SAMIR  PRASAIERN5575588A 32-02-81-03021

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580789 M1030

RIBESH  RAIERN5575595A 14-02-82-02344

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580793 M1031

LOKENDRA  RAIERN5575604A 142031/4869

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580800 M1032

KIRAN  PUNERN5575615A 51-01-77-02325

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580807 M1033

KISHOR  BHATTAERN5575622A 51-01-82-00453

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580811 M1034

REJINA  BISHOWKARMAERN5575635A 46-01-81-13939

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580816 F1035

SAMIR  GURUNGERN5575648A 46-01-82-01298

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610580823 M1036

DIPA  PAIJAERN5575656A 49-01-80-04058

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580828 F1037
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ABISHEK  GARUNGERN5575679A 42-02-81-01941

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580839 M1038

BIJAY KUMAR  SARKIERN5575707A 4919

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580853 M1039

KENJAL  PUNERN5575733A 46-02-82-01999

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610580872 M1040

SAGAR BALAL THAPAERN5575739A 41-01-82-01882

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610580874 M1041

CHITRA BAHADUR
KHATRI

ERN5575746A 3558

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580878 M1042

SHIKHA  CHHETRIERN5575759A 40-01-80-00849

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580888 F1043

SARIKA THAPA
PARAJULI

ERN5575778A 46-01-82-04698

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580903 F1044

DRISHTI  SHRESTHAERN5575796A 43-01-73-05098

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610580915 F1045

SUSMA  BHUJELERN5575797A 46-01-75-04494

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580916 F1046

RAJU  PARIYARERN5575825A 46-01-70-08677

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610580930 M1047
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SOM PRASAD GURUNGERN5575826A 49563

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610580931 M1048

SUSILA  TAMANGERN5575857A 83089

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580948 F1049

SHIVA BAHADUR
KHATRI CHHETRI

ERN5575890A 1944

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580967 M1050

KALPANA  THAPAERN5575926A 621023/86

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610580992 F1051

DEVI MAYA GURUNGERN5575947A 461017/183

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610581005 F1052

BHARAT  SARKIERN5575967A 42-01-80-01044

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581018 M1053

SABITA  PUNERN5575981A 43-01-74-02672

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581026 F1054

ARUN  THAPAERN5575985A 49-01-82-04681

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610581031 M1055

SUKRARAJ  ACHARYAERN5575991A 46-13-70-00283

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581036 M1056

KUMAR  BKERN5576004A 45-01-82-02088

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610581045 M1057
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KUBIJA  BHATTARAIERN5576011A 43-01-79-04781

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581052 F1058

CHANDRA KUMARI
TILAJA PUN

ERN5576043A 51-01-74-02539

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581077 F1059

SUNIL  NEPALIERN5576056A 42-01-75-02141

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581087 M1060

RIDIMA  BISHOWKARMAERN5576089A 46-01-82-05213

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581106 F1061

PURNA BAHADUR
THAPA MAGAR

ERN5576115A 13322

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610581119 M1062

NASHIB  CHHETRIERN5576140A 42-01-82-01114

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610581133 M1063

RABI  BASNETERN5576144A 31-01-81-09035

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581134 M1064

BIRENDRA PRASAD
BHATTA

ERN5576177A 731019/104

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581160 M1065

MAMTA GHIMIRE
CHHETRI THAPA

ERN5576180A 372035/60322

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581162 F1066

ANIT  GURUNGERN5576198A 46-01-82-04383

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581176 M1067
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SMRITI  GURUNGERN5576213A 46-02-78-01993

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581184 F1068

ASHMITA  BHATTARIERN5576230A 46-02-79-00851

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581196 F1069

ALENSH  SHRESTHAERN5576249A 45-01-81-01339

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581208 M1070

RABINA  PURJAERN5576306A 491011/14512

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581249 F1071

MINA GHARTI CHHETRIERN5576331A 46-12-70-00123

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581265 F1072

JHANAK PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ERN5576368A 4637194

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581284 M1073

RIAL  GARBUJAERN5576409A 49-01-81-05817

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581308 M1074

MEGHAN BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5576412A 46-01-80-07162

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581311 M1075

BIJAY  CHAPAIERN5576470A 42-01-82-02044

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581349 M1076

SUJATA  KUNWARERN5576481A 42-01-75-03322

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581359 F1077
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SAGUN  KUNWARERN5576496A 46-01-76-05230

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581369 F1078

JAMUNA  GURUNGERN5576527A 463009/99

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610581386 F1079

MINA DEVI SUBEDIERN5576529A 90331

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581388 F1080

NIKITA  THAPAERN5576546A 49-01-80-03370

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581400 F1081

SURAJ  NEPALIERN5576562A 46-01-82-04814

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581409 M1082

KABITA  GURUNGERN5576563A 45-01-71-00391

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581410 F1083

SANDESH  PARIYARERN5576577A 46-01-82-05090

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581422 M1084

SUDIN  THAPAERN5576613A 51-02-82-00858

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581439 M1085

SAFAL  KCERN5576616A 51-02-82-00857

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581441 M1086

SARITA  REGMIERN5576625A 511008/755

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581448 F1087
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TUL KUMARI TILIJAERN5576634A 49-01-79-05504

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581456 F1088

ANITA  BISHWAKARMAERN5576650A 42-01-71-00891

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581471 F1089

SUNITHA  SHARMAERN5576667A 43-01-76-08852

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610581481 F1090

KARAN  RANA BHATERN5576679A 45-01-82-00191

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610581488 M1091

KARISHMA  GHARTIERN5576713A 50-05-79-02656

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581510 F1092

MRIDUL  SUBEDIERN5576732A 46-01-81-12236

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610581523 M1093

BHUMIKA  MANANDHARERN5576745A 42-02-82-01629

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581529 F1094

SARITA  BKERN5576754A 46-01-70-06835

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581537 F1095

SANGITA  DAMAIERN5576763A 46-01-73-05554

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581542 F1096

PRAKASH  GAUTAMERN5576766A 461042/837

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581544 M1097
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ABIK  SUNARERN5576778A 42-01-82-00710

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610581552 M1098

ANITA  ADHIKARI
DHAKAL

ERN5576790A 49-01-77-01523

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581560 F1099

ASHISH  BHUSALERN5576826A 42-01-82-00661

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581581 M1100

SUKKIYA  GURUNGERN5576837A 43-01-81-03330

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610581588 F1101

SAMIP  NALMIERN5576857A 46-01-78-00084

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581605 M1102

NISHAN  TIMILSINAERN5576873A 46-02-81-02688

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581613 M1103

KALA  BHUSALERN5576878A 21107

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581618 F1104

SAMIP  POUDELERN5576892A 45-01-80-00702

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581624 M1105

BINAYAK  BKERN5576907A 46-01-81-13059

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610581636 M1106

SABNAM  SHRESTHAERN5576930A 43-01-81-07492

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581649 F1107
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KUSH BISHWOKARMA
POKHREL

ERN5576955A 46-01-81-14418

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581662 M1108

SRIYA  SUNARERN5576958A 46-01-82-04825

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610581665 F1109

SUSHAN  GURUNGERN5576964A 42-01-82-01996

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581670 M1110

SUSHIL  CHHETRIERN5576987A 46-01-82-04774

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581683 M1111

URMILA  THAPA MAHATERN5576988A 461002/6566

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581684 F1112

SACHIN  CHHETRIERN5576997A 46-01-80-05281

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581692 M1113

BHUPAL  DURAERN5577020A 35967

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581702 M1114

ACHUT  SERPUJAERN5577049A 49-01-78-02402

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581718 M1115

SAILESH PRAKASH
NEPALI

ERN5577094A 461013/894

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581745 M1116

RAJESH  CHHANTYALERN5577111A 49-01-82-02689

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610581754 M1117
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DEBINDRA  PUNERN5577137A 491030/24674

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610581773 M1118

MANJU  PAUDEL THAPAERN5577156A 511023/432

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581782 F1119

NITA  PARIYARERN5577162A 423005/43

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581785 F1120

RIJAN  GURUNGERN5577224A 26-01-82-03263

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581820 M1121

NAMUNA  RIJALERN5577237A 51-01-81-01721

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610581827 F1122

SHANKAR  RANAERN5577403A 42-01-77-02634

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581936 M1123

JIT BAHADUR B KERN5577421A 50-05-79-02534

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610581947 M1124

KRIJAN  GURUNGERN5577457A 46-01-82-05120

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581970 M1125

KUMAR GHARTI MAGARERN5577463A 50-01-72-03152

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610581976 M1126

TRIJA  MAGARERN5577573A 46-02-79-02800

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582044 F1127
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NANDARAM  KHATRIERN5577574A 106518/2403

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582045 M1128

ASMINA  RAIERN5577587A 06-02-80-02432

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582050 F1129

MANDIP KUNWAR
CHHETRI

ERN5577627A 44-01-81-05248

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610582074 M1130

BAL KRISHNA PRADHANERN5577663A 284-4074-8310

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582098 M1131

SAFAL  PAUDELERN5577872A 46-01-82-05886

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582196 M1132

RAM PARASAD  RAIERN5577874A 77883

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582198 M1133

NUM PRASAD  GURUNGERN5577877A 706

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582199 M1134

ALINA  PARIYARERN5577882A 501011-38830

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582200 F1135

KRISHNA  JALARIERN5577887A 46-01-69-02691

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582203 M1136

SUJAN  KHATIWADAERN5577890A 23-01-78-00578

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582204 M1137
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PEMBA  LAMAERN5577891A 44-02-81-00182

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582205 M1138

DIL  BUDHA MAGARERN5577893A 54-01-76-02332

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582206 M1139

SITA MAYA THAPA
RANA

ERN5577896A 431042/116618

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582208 F1140

SUDHAN  MALLAERN5577900A 52169

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582209 M1141

SONIYA  SHRESTHAERN5577901A 46-01-79-04261

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582210 F1142

SUMIT  PAUDELERN5577902A 51-01-82-01820

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582211 M1143

SIDDHA RAJ LAMSALERN5577903A 26-01-81-08920

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582212 M1144

MANISH DUTT
CHAURASIYA

ERN5577905A 34-01-80-19267

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582214 M1145

KRISHNA  NEPALIERN5577906A 42/01/81/03685

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610582215 M1146

SOSTIKA  CHHETRIERN5577911A 51-01-82-00398

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582219 F1147
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MANA MAYA GURUNG
KHATRI

ERN5577923A 46-01-78-05181

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582228 F1148

KABITA  MALLA SHAHIERN5577928A 432040/40

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582233 F1149

PUSPARAJ  GHIMIREERN5577940A 46-02-82-00995

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582241 M1150

SUNITA  ADHIKARIERN5577974A 46-01-78-05317

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582264 F1151

DIPA BHATTARAI
PAUDEL

ERN5577990A 42-01-71-00440

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582277 F1152

RAM  MALLAERN5578006A 46-02-74-00254

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582291 M1153

SILASH  TAMANGERN5578032A 26-01-81-04746

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582307 M1154

NAGESHOR  THARUERN5578082A 66-06-77-04015

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582339 M1155

NETRA BAHADUR GIRIERN5578129A 700

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582373 M1156

RIJAN  GURUNGERN5578150A 46-01-82-04401

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582382 M1157
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AARADHANA  NEPALIERN5578166A 46-02-78-02992

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582393 F1158

KIRAN  GURUNGERN5578184A 45-01-71-02698

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582404 F1159

SAMJHANA  PAUDELERN5578238A 461006/1095

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582438 F1160

SHANTI  CHUHANERN5578265A 363035/1296

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582457 F1161

MILAN  RAIERN5578268A 02-01-75-01742

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582461 M1162

PABITA CHUHAN
MAGAR

ERN5578310A 77-01-77-04434

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610582490 F1163

BINITA  PARIYARERN5578325A 46-01-78-03024

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582501 F1164

ASMI  GURUNGERN5578341A 45-01-80-02901

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582511 F1165

ANITA TIMSINA
POUDEL

ERN5578362A 91678

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582525 F1166

NIRAJAN  RAWALERN5578398A 69-01-79-02911

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582554 M1167
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SIRJANA  PARIYARERN5578406A 43-01-80-08585

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610582560 F1168

RAMADHAR RAY YADAVERN5578451A 32-01-79-05100

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582588 M1169

DHAN BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5578462A 41-01-76-06841

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582596 M1170

GANESH  PAUDELERN5578473A 202984

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582602 M1171

MILAN  GODARERN5578510A 42-01-73-01745

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582627 M1172

SANDHYA  NEPALIERN5578526A 46-01-69-07219

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582638 F1173

ANKIT  CHAUDHARYERN5578552A 67-01-80-04412

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582657 M1174

BHIM LAL ARYALERN5578562A 42-01-82-02164

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582663 M1175

ANGILA  GAIRHEERN5578581A 43-01-82-04920

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582676 F1176

NISHA GHARTI CHHETRIERN5578605A 46-01-76-02757

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582690 F1177
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ANJAL  GAIRHEERN5578609A 43-01-82-04919

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582694 M1178

RITA KUMARI
BHATTARAI

ERN5578633A 1096

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582711 F1179

BINASHI  GURUNGERN5578660A 45-01-81-02865

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582729 F1180

PRAKASH  KOIRALAERN5578703A 14524

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582753 M1181

UMESH NATH THARUERN5578729A 34-01-78-15785

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582768 M1182

GANGA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5578741A 261-27695

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582773 M1183

PRIYANKA  GURUNGERN5578759A 65-01-77-04880

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582789 F1184

SUSAN  PARIYARERN5578769A 46-02-77-0048

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582797 M1185

KOMAN  GURUNGERN5578795A 42-02-82-03726

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610582817 M1186

KRIPA  GURUNGERN5578848A 42-01-82-01931

7.00 AM

K FAIL09/03/202610582858 F1187
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SHIJAN  THAPAERN5578872A 42-01-82-02037

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582873 M1188

BANISH  GURUNGERN5578880A 45-01-77-02703

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582878 M1189

ANMOL  SHERCHANERN5578893A 48-01-81-00222

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610582885 M1190

SUMIT JUNG KUNWARERN5578912A 46-01-82-05901

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582901 M1191

RAJ  KHADKAERN5578915A 34-01-81-13040

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582904 M1192

KALPANA  SILWALERN5578933A 26-01-73-07029

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582916 F1193

RONISH  GHALEERN5578944A 45-01-82-03931

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582923 M1194

PAN MAYA GURUNGERN5578959A 42-01-72-03549

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582936 F1195

LIL KUMARI GURUNGERN5578966A 421038/94

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610582942 F1196

SRISTI  SUBEDIERN5578991A 46-02-82-01515

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610582957 F1197
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PRAKRITI  PARIYARERN5579020A 46-01-78-06772

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582978 F1198

KRITI  PUNERN5579022A 51-01-82-01347

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610582979 F1199

BINISHA  PARIYARERN5579087A 46-01-79-04089

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610583015 F1200

SHISIR  TIMALSINAERN5579103A 19-02-82-01149

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610583028 M1201

KUSHAL  TIWARIERN5579126A 46-02-82-01974

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610583046 M1202

SHIVA LAL SHRESTHAERN5579127A 47128

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610583047 M1203

SNEHA  PUNERN5579151A 51-01-80-01398

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610583062 F1204

SALIN  TAMANGERN5579173A 46-01-82-04842

7.00 AM

K ABSENT09/03/202610583075 M1205

DIPESH RAJ SHARMAERN5579177A 51-01-80-00842

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610583077 M1206

NIRMAL  HARMELERN5579187A 50-02-81-00363

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610583082 M1207
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PAWAN  TIWARIERN5579206A 42-01-78-03201

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610583095 M1208

BALKRISHNA
MITRAKOTI

ERN5579221A 42-02-81-04137

7.00 AM

A FAIL09/03/202610583108 M1209

DILMAYA  PHAKAMI
MAGAR

ERN5579269A 51-01-79-01555

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610583135 F1210

BIBEK  GURUNGERN5579288A 42-01-78-01145

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610583150 M1211

SANDESH  CHHANTYAL
PUN

ERN5579301A 50-05-80-01786

7.00 AM

A ABSENT09/03/202610583159 M1212

LALITA  THAPAERN5579315A 50-05-78-00595

7.00 AM

K PASS09/03/202610583171 F1213

SUSMA  BUDHATHOKIERN5579339A 49-01-77-02453

7.00 AM

A PASS09/03/202610583188 F1214
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